In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A I\/I O 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

:

Companies House

i i

12/03/2021 #371
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

conpmyrntr [0 [3 15 1 7 [1 811

Company name in full | Dining Street Limited

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

u Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) William James
Surname Wright
Administrator’s address )
Building name/numberl 15 Canada Square
Street l Canary Wharf
Post town | London
County/Region - |
roscode_ [[E[1 14 [5[0[L]
Country | .
I ‘ Administrator's name o
© Other administrator
Full forename(s) Stephen John Use this section to tell us about
Surname Absolom another administrator.
E Administrator’s address @
Building name/number| 15 Canada Square 8 Other administrator .
Use this section to tell us about
Street ‘ Canary Wharf another administrator.
Post town I London ,
County/Region l
ok (114l [ o L]
Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0

S




AMO?2 .
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

I Attachment

I have attached a copy of:

IZI Statement of affairs
L__l Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

o Gl Rl Bl

=

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

= R PP

=

I Sign and date |,

Administrator’s Si,g‘mnure
Signature % .
Signature date IT‘O-E_ - 2_ HEI?’T

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in-administration

mesenter information _

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

-

Contact name

. Sam Henderson

Where to send

Company name KPMG LLP

Address |

15 Canada Square

|
|
|

Post town

London

County/Region

== e [ [ s [ol [ [

Country

on

Telephone

Tel +44 (0) 121 609 5874
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this-form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

Statement of Affairs

Name of company Combapy nuniber -

Dining Street Limited 3517191

In the : Court case number

High Court of Justice, The Business and Property Courts CR-2021-000097
(full name of court),

i

Statement as to the affairs of (a)  Dining Street Limited (the ’Compafwy'), 15 Canada Square,

Canary Wharf, London, E14 SGL

{2) inzert name and address of registered office of the company

on the (b) 20 January 2021,

{blInsert date of appointment

the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at (b) 20 January 2021, the date that the company entered

administration.

Full name QO‘L/,\JT—NM \XA\/é

" Signed * X / ﬂmvé |

voted  OF /02 /21




A - Summary of Assets

Assets
Book Estimated to
' Value Realise
£ N g
Assets subject to fixed charge: -
None
Total assets subject to fixed charge 0 0
Less: Amount(s) due to fixed charge holder(s)
Shortfall/surplus to fixed charge holder(s) ¢/d 0 ’ 0
Assets subject to floating charge: . ¥ .
Total assets subject to floating charge ' 0 0
Uncharged assets: .
Intellectual property 9,368 Nil
Investmerits . N 1,532,089 Nil
Goodwill 1,237 Nil
Debtors 39,693 Uncertain
Intercompany Debtors ] ’ 1,194,069 Uf\;enain
Prepayments Co 75 Nil
Cash . 390,778 350,778
Total uncharged assets ’ 2,776,530 390,778
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 380,778

Signature

e OS/02./2.]

.o



Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferentlal creditors (carrled from page A)

Liabilities
Ordinary preferential creditors:
Ordinary preferential (employee) creditors {9 employees)

. Other preferential creditors

Estimated total assets available for secondary preferential creditors

Secondary preferential creditors (HMRC) - VAT K
Secondary preferential creditors (HMRC) - PAYE

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Less uncharged assets

Net property

Estimated prescribed part of net property where apf)liable (to-carry forward)

.

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Uncharged assets

Total assets available to unsecurgd creditors

Unsecured (trade) (non-preferential) creditors

Unsecured {employee) creditors (9 employees) -
Unsecured (landlords) future claim provision

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards unsecured creditors
Shortfall to fixed charge holders (brought down)

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as régards creditars

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members

Signature

Estimated to
Realise
£

390,778

0
-6,640
0
-6,640

384,138

301,801
711

81,627

0

81,627

81,627

81,627

Y
0

81,627

4,798
-16,693
2,923,073

-2,862,937
(]
0
0.
2,862,937

-543,707

3,406,644

we OS 02/



COMPANY TRADE CREDITORS

NOYE: You must Include all creditors with the EXCEPTION of employee creditors and pre-paid consumer creditors. You must confirm if any of the creditars are under hire-purchase, chattel leasing or conditional sale agreements by stating which of
these {if any) are applicable in the column below, You must also identify any creditars clalming retention of title over property in the Company's possession by Including a tick in the ROT column below.

Name of crediter I Address Amount of debt | Details of any security Date security | Value of security HP/Chattel/ - Claiming
N ar Clalmant - {with postcode] £ held by creditor given £ Conditional Sale |- ROT
181 IONIS LTD D;M—Hame 154 Sm.nhfzusuee( GLOUCESTER GL1 2EX 113.99
Sufte No 4 34A Waterloo Road London NW2 7UH 1,800.00
AUDITEL - The OId Fire Statlon 2 Sak Lane SALISBURY SP1 10U 96.00 ’
EVASTORE UMITED - Artillery Business Park Park Hall OSWESTRY Shropshire 354.61
[FEBRUARY LONDON LIMITED - 5‘3 Barthalomew Street NEWBURY Berkshire RG14 SQA 1,152.00
NETWORX BUSINESS CALL - Nicholas House, River Front ENFIELD Middlesex EN1 3TF 1‘47.25-
PC EXPRESS 13 Whitchurch Lane EDGWARE Middlesex HAZ 612 437.88
RODOLFI MANSUETQ SPA SPA O12an0 Taro COULECCHIO 43044 112 67.60
ROMANUS OOIWE DE‘SIGN UMTED - 58 Bedford Avenue High Barnet HERTFORD ENS 2ER 500.00
[VODAFONE PO Box 549 BANBURY Oxford OX17 321 N 2817
B - \
Tota)] _4,798) 9
Signature Date
! H

~



COMPANY SHAREHOLDERS
Name of Shareholder Address No. of Nominal Detalls of
. {with postcode) sharesheld  / Value Shares held

AURORA NOMINEES LIMITED 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA 23896175 95,5851 Ordinary I
RATHBONE NOMINEES LIMITED PORT OF LIVERPOOL BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1INW 20677682 82,711|Ordinary
MR PHILLIP KAYE 46 UPPER GROSVENOR STREET, LONDON, W1K 2NW 19160394 76,642|Ordinary
MR SALVATORE DILIBERTO 53 €C A EAI.ING,. LONDON, WS _3AB 12031250 48,125 |Ordinary
MR PHILUIP KAYE FLAT 12, 46 UPPER GROSVENOR STREET, LONDON, WiK 2NW 10660577 42,642|Ordinary
MR SALVATORE DILIBERTO 53 CORRINGWAY, LONDON, W5 3AB 9703903 38,816 |Ordinary
W B NOMINEES LIMITED ST JAMES HOUSE, 27-43 EASTERN ROAD, ROMFORD, ESSEX, RM1 3NH 5650484 22,762 |Ordinary
JONATHAN KAYE 49 BELSIZE SQUARE, LONDON, NW3 4HN 5521062 22,084 0rdinary
IRENE DILIBERTO 53 CORRINGWAY, LONDON, W5 3AB 4636687 18 547|Ordinary
MR SALVATORE DILIBERTO 53 CORRINGWAY, EALING, LONDON, W5 3A8 3753430 15,014 |Ordinary
THE HON ROBERT ANTHONY RAYNE 37 BRUNSWICK GARDENS, LONDON, W8 AW 2916667 11,667|Ordinary
VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, LONDON, E14 5LB 1902674 ). 7,611|Ordinary
HUNTRESS (C1} NOMINEES LIMITED C/O PERSHING LIMITED, ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, £3 iLL 1824831 7,299|Ordlnary
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 212 1530000 6,360|Ordlnary
| THE BANK OF NEW YORK (NOMINEES] ONE PICCADILLY GARDENS, MANCHESTER, M1 1RN 1304167 5,217|Ordinary
VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CIMGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, LONDON, E14 5L8 1250000 5,000)Ordinary
MRS SAMANTHA SANSON 34 ELLERDALE ROAD, LONDON, NW3 688 1123706 4,495 |Ordinary

49 BELSIZE SQUARE, LONDON, NW3 4HN 1041667 4,167 |Ordinary

LAWSHARE NOMINEES LIMITED 4 EXCHANGE QUAY, SALFORD QUAYS, MANCHESTER, M5 3EE 954482 3,818|Ordinary
LUNA NOMINEES LIMITED 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA 877114 3,508]Ordinary
CGWL NOMINEES LIMITED 41 LOTHBURY, LONDON, EC2R 7AE 830329 3,321{Ordinary
MEHDI GASHI 40 PRIESTLEY GARDENS, ROMFORD, RM6_45L 816667 3,267|Ordinary
JIM NOMINEES UMITED 78 MOUNT EPHRAIM, TUNBRIDGE WELLS, KENT, TN4 885 639705 2,799|Ordinary
KULDIP SINGH SEHMI 25 CHESTER ROAD, CHIGWELL, ESSEX, IG7 6AH 645833 2,583 |OrdlInary
MR JONATHAN KAYE 6 FALCON LODGE, OAK HILL PARK, LONDON, NW3 7LD 625000 2,500|Ordinary
HARGREAVES LANSDOWN (NOMINEES) ONE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH, ANCHOR ROAD, BRISTOL, BS1 SHL 499593 2,000|Ordinary
MR ADAM KAYE 17 BRANCH HILL, LONDON, NW3 7NA 451465 1,806 |Ordinary
MR SAMUEL KAYE 24 WILDWOOD ROAD, LONDON, NW11 6TE 451465 1,806 |Ordinary
CHEVIOT CAPITAL (NOMINEES} LTD 90 LONG ACRE, LONDON, WC2E SRA 389320 Al 1,557|Ordinary
SMITH & WILLAMSON NOMINEES LIMITED. _|206 ST VINCENT STREEY, GLASGOW, G2 55G 322827 1,291 |Ordinary
FERLIM NOMINEES LIMITED 100 OLD HALL STREET, LIVERPOOL, L3 9AB 317500 1,270|Ordinary.
: 18 DALEGARTH AVENUE, BOLTON, LANCS, BL1 SBW. 297619 1,130|Ordinary
53 CORRINGWAY, LONDON, W5 3AB 277718 1,111|Ordinary
1 THE RISE, ELSTREE, BOREHAM WQOD, HERTFORDSHIRE, WD6 3IR 261112 1,044 |Ordinary
BARCLAYS DIRECT INVESTING NOMINEES 1 CHURCHILL PLACE, LONDON, E14 SHP 244249 977]0rdinary
VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, LONDON, E14 5L8 240000 960]0rdinary
BLACKWELL LIMITED 21 RUE DU CLOS, CH 1207 GENEVA, SWITZERLAND, 227272 909 |Ordinary
MR PETER PROWSE 425 WIMBORNE ROAD EAST, FERNDOWN, DORSET, BH22 912 196031 784{Ordina
9 BOND CQURT, LEEDS, £S1 242 195000 7!0!ordlnary
TRINITY ROAD, HALIFAX, HX1 2RG 182436 770]Ordinary
INTERACTIVE INVESTOR SERVICES EXCHANGE COURT, DUNCOMBE STREET, LEEDS, LS1 4AX 185028 740 Ordinary
LYNCHWOOD NOMINEES LIMITED 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA 166955 668|0rdinary
9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2JZ 155000 620{0rdinary
9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 22 155000 620|Ordinary
3 SHAW CLOSE, HARTSBOURNE ROAD, BUSHEY HEATH, HERTFORDSHIRE, WD23 1RB 150250 601[Ordinary
4 OTWAY GARDENS, BUSHEY, HERTS, WD23 4GR 125000 500|Ordinary
FLAT 6, 54 COMPAYNE GARDENS, LONDON, NW6 3RY 125000 500|Ordinary
28 STAMFORD BROOK ROAD, LONDON, W6 OXH 125000 500|Qrdinary
VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, LONDON, E14 5L8 124416 498|Ordinary
INTERACTIVE INVESTOR SERVICES lEXCHANGE CQURT, DUNCOMBE STREET, LEEDS, L51 4AX 117812 471|Ordinary.
HARGREAVES LANSDOWN (NOMINEES) ONE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH, ANCHOR ROAD, BRISTOL, BS1 SHL 117642 471|Ordinary
GLOBEGAIN LIMITED }€/0 MR G DI LIBERTO, 8 WESTCOOMBE AVENUE, WIMBLEDON, LONDON, SW20 ORQ 116111 464|Ordinary
MR GIUSEPPE DILIBERTO 8 WESTCOOMBE AVENUE, WIMBLEDON, LONDON, SW20 ORQ 101342 405 | Ordina;
FLAT 60, VALE ROYAL HOUSE, 36 NEWPORT COURT, LONDON, WC2H 7PX 100000 400|Ordinary
BBHISL NOMINEES LIMITED HSBC INSTITUTIONAL FUND SERVICES, HSBC BANK PLC, LEVEL 29, 8 CANADA SQUARE, LO| 100000 400|Ordinary
PLATFORM SECURITIES NOMINEES CANTERBURY HOUSE, 85 NEWHALL STREET, BIRMINGHAM, 83 1LH 95158 381|Ordinary
REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 212 95000 380|Ordinary
HARGREAVES LANSODOWN (NOMINEES) ONE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH, ANCHOR ROAD, BRISTOL, BS1 SHL S0264 361|Ordinary
SANDS CATERING COMPANY LIMITED 20 TILEYARD ROAD, LONDON, N7 9AH 89286 357|Ordinary
ROY NOMINEES LIMITED RIVERBANK HOUSE, 2 SWAN LANE, LONDON, EC4R 3AF 85000 340|Ordinary
CENKOS NOMINEE LIMITED 6 7 8 TOKENHOUSE YARD, LONDON, EC2R 7AS 80855 323|Ordinary
THE BANK OF NEW YORK {NOMINEES) ONE PICCADILLY GARDENS, MANCHESTER, M1 1R8N 80341 321|Ordinary
DR JUSTIN CRAGIE MANDEVILLE THE HOCKETT, HOCKETT LANE, COOKHAM DEAN, St6 SUF 78480 314|Ordinary
MR JOHN VALENTINO RODI 15 DERWENT AVENUE, LONDON, SW15 3RA 72330 289|Ordinary
HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE {UK) 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, E14 SHQ 65136 261|Ordinary
MERRILL LYNCH PIERCE FENNER & SMITH NMOQAN CREST ATTN:ASSET SERVICES, MLFC, 2 KING EDWARD STREET, LONDON, EC1A 1 52500 250|Ordinary
LAWSHARE NOMINEES LIMITED 4 EXCHANGE QUAY, SALFORD QUAYS, MANCHESTER, M5 _3EE $5000 220{Ordinary
MR JONATHAN MURRAY LEACH 32 WHIPTON LANE, EXETER, EX1 30S 50000 200{Ordinary
VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, LONDON, E14 SLB $0000 200}Ordinary
SECURITIES HOUSE, 38-42 ATHOL STREET, DOUGLAS, ISLE OF MAN, (M1 1QH 45000 180|Ordinary
104 THE STRAY, SOUTH CAVE, BROUGH, EAST YORKSHIRE, HU15 2AL 40000 160|0rdinary
55 BISHOPSGATE, LONDON, ECZN 3AS 33050 156 |Ordinary
FULSHAW COURT, MILL ROAD, MARLOW, BUCKINGHAMSHIRE, 5L7 108 38750 155|Ordinary
9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LSt )2 33000 132|Ordinary
MR GIUSEPPE DI LIBERTO 8 WESTCOOMBE AVENUE, WIMBLEDON, LONOON, SW20 0RQ 32599 136|Ordinary
HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE (UK} 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, E14 SHQ 32337 129)Ordinary
LYNCHWOOD NOMINEES LIMITED 10 HAREWOOQD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA 30000 120 Ordinary .
HARGREAVES LANSDOWN (NOMINEES) ONE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH, ANCHOR ROAD, BRISTOL, BS1 SHL 29719 119|Ordinary
SHARE NOMINEES LTD OXFORD HOUSE, OXFORD ROAD, AYLESBURY, BUCKS, HP21 852 27730 111|Ordinary
HARGREAVES LANSDOWN (NOMINEES) ONE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH, ANCHOR ROAD, BRISTOL, 851 SHL 26086 104 Ordinary
LEXHAM SECURITIES LIMITED FLAT 24 LEXHAM HOUSE, 45-53 LEXHAM GARDENS, LONDON, W8 SIT 25000 100| Ordinary
MR RICHARD LIONEL DANIELS 55 FLOWER LANE, MILL HILL, LONDON, NW7 2IN 20000] * 80|Ordinary
DR MOHAMMAD ABDUL JABBAR 20 RINGWOQD ROAD, LUTON, BEDFORDSHIRE, LU2 7BG 20000 80|Ordinary
9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 212 20000 80{Ordinary
/O 3 CHURCH PARK COURT, MOUNT ARGUS, DUBLIN & WEST, IRISH REPUBLIC, 18382 74|Ordinary
HSOL NOMINEES LIMITED TRINITY ROAD, HALIFAX, HX1 2RG 18293 73 |Ordinary
PETER OLIVER GERSHON ESQ OLD RAFTERS, MAGPIE LANE, COLESHILL, BUCKINGHAMSHIRE, HP? GLU 17925 72|Ordinary
ALAN MILLER ESQ 18 PAULTONS SQUARE, LONDON, SW3 SAP 165667 67|Ordinary
MRS NICOLA JAYNE HAY 849 GLENFERRIE ROAD, KEW, MELBOURNE, VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA 3101 16252 65| Ordinary
SIMON BROACKES £5Q 80 GRANVILLE ROAD, LONDON, SW18 55G 15000 60|Ordinary
MR PAUL CLAYTON FARNWORTH FIRDELL BARN, TITHE BARN LANE, HEAPEY, CHORLEY, PR6 9BX 14500 58|Ordinary
LITTLE COURT COTTAGE, NAN CLARKS LANE, OFF HIGHLAND HILL, LONDON, NW? 4HH 13889 56|Ordinary
MRS CATHERINE BALSTON PEARSE OVERCHINE, 9 LAKESIDE ROAD, BRANKSOME PARK, POOLE, DORSETBH13 6LR 13750
5 AILANTHUS HOUSE, 65 WOOD LANE, HIGHGATE, LONDON, N6 _SUD 12500
HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE {UK) 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, E14 SHQ 12500
MR ROSS MACDONALD MANDEVILLE THE HOCKETT, HOCKETT LANE, COOKHAM DEAN, 5L6 SUF 11220

0.004



[MRS CLARE MARIE HAWKES 68 KNUTSFORD ROAD, ALDERLEY EDGE, CHESHIRE, SK9 7SF 40|Ordinary
3 DURHAM HOUSE, STRATTON CLOSE, EDGWARE, MIDDLESEX, HAS 69N 40[Ordinary
31 STAFFORD CLOSE, DAVENTRY, NORTHAMPTONSHIRE, NN11 OGN 40|0rdinary
19 CHETWYND DRIVE, SOUTHAMPTON, 5016 3HY 39]OrdInary
PEMBROKE HOUSE, 5 CONVENT MEWS, EDGE HILL, WIMBLEDON, SW19 48Q 35| Ordinary
PUMA NOMINEES UMITEQ C/0 PERSHING LIMITED, ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 _1LL 34[ordinary
IONATHAN CHARLES HULL 33 NEWTON ROAD, LONDON, W2 _SIR 33[ordinary
MISS SHONA ANN BALLANTYNE CAIRNTOIGH, CORSEE ROAD, BANCHORY, KINCARDINESHIRE, AB31 5RS 32[0rdinary
MR MICHAEL KIRKWOOD VASS 153A FAIRFAX ROAD, TEDDINGTON, TW11 98U 32[0rdinary
MR JAN CRUM EWING HAMILTON ROCHESTOWN HOUSE, THE AVENUE, BUCKLEBURY, BERKS, RG7 6NT 30| Ordinary
ROBERT WILLIAM MILLER ESQ GLATTON HOUSE, GLATTON, HUNTINGOGN, CAMBRIDGESHIRE, PE28 SRU 30]Ordinary
MRS DAKSHA ARUN BATHIA 1 VHE RISE, ELSTREE, HERTFORDSHIRE, WD5 3R 29|Ordinary
MRS RUBY DAVIDSON 26 FIFTH AVENUE, GLASGOW, G12 0AT 28[Ordinary
WEALTH NOMINEES LIMITED PO BOX 4976, LANCING, BN99 8WF 27[ordinary
BREWIN NOMINEES LIMITED PO BOX 1025, TIME CENTRAL, GALLOWGATE, NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE, NES9 15X 27[Ordinary
CLIVE RICHARD GARSTON ESQ SANDY RIDGE, BOLLINWAY, HALE, ALTRINCHAM, WA15 ONZ 25[ordinary
MR RICHARD JOHN SCOTT FULSHAW COURT, MILL ROAD, MARLOW, BUCKINGHAMSHIRE, SL7_1QB 25]Grdinary
HSBC CLIENT HOLDINGS NOMINEE (UK} 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, E14 SHQ 24]Ordinary
DARTINGTON PORTFOLIO NOMINEES COLSTON TOWER, COLSTON STREET, BRISTOL, 851 4RD. 22[0rdinary
949 BRADFORD ROAD, BIRSTALL, BATLEY, W YORKS, WF17 9NU 21{Ordinary
37 HARPENDEN ROAD, WANSTEAD, LONDON, E12_SHL 21|Ordinary
TRINTY ROAD, HALIFAX, HX1 2RG 21fordinary
11 NEWTON KINKELL, MUIR OF ORD, ROSS SHIRE, IV6_7RD 20[ordinary
HAMILTON HOUSE, 5 NELSON CRESCENT, RAMSGATE, KENT, CT11 9JF 20/ Ordinary

LONICERA COTTAGE, 2 WOODBINE CLOSE, POTTER HEIGHAM, NORFOLK, NR29 SNF 20| Ordinary
EUROCLEAR NOMINEES LIMITED C/O THE BANK OF NEW YORK LONDON, ONE PICCADILLY GARDENS, MANCHESTER, M1 1 20[0rdinary
MR SUKHBIR SINGH FLORA 2 BOSTON GARDENS, LONDON, W7 _2AN. 20[Ordinary
VISCOUNT SHANE HUGH GOUGH /O JOHN MITCHELL AND SON, 160 NEW BOND STREET, LONDON, W1S 2UE 20| Ordinary
262 CROW LANE EAST, NEWTON-LE-WILLOWS, MERSEYSIDE, WA12 9TX 20|ordinary
THE PENTHOUSE, FLAT 7 THE HEATHS, 61 WEST HEATH ROAD, LONDON, NW3 7TH 20|Ordinary
{BROOKSIDE, 7 GREEN LANE, STANMORE, MIDDX, HA7 3AH 20| Ordinary
8 LEXHAM STREET, LEICESTER, LE4 50D 20]Ordinary .
9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 22 . 20{Ordinary
16 ELM TREE PARK, LLANYMYNECH, POWYS, SY22 6FD 20{Ordinary
186 YORK ROAD, STEVENAGE, HERTS, SG1 4HQ. 18|Ordinary
4 HERIOTS CLOSE, STANMORE, MIDDLESEX, HA7 3EE 17{Ordinary
ROSE TREE COTTAGE, CLIFFORDS MESNE, NEWENT, GLOUCESTERSHIRE, GL18 1JW 17|Ordinary
9 MALLARD WALK, BOROUGHBRIDGE, NORTH YORKSHIRE, YOS51 SLQ 16| Ordinary
27 RUSSETT CLOSE, AVLESFORD, KENT, ME20 7PL 15|Ordinary
10 HUMBER ROAD, BLACK HEATH, LONDON, SE3 LT 15[Ordinary
2 ST ANTONYS SQUARE, SHERBORNE, DORSET, 0TS 3QG 15|Ordinary
GREENAWAYS, 4A THE GREEN, WOODCHURCH, ASHFORD, KENTTN26 3PF 15 |ordinary
‘MRSUBODH MICKY MEHTA- 153 WOOD LANE, ISLEWORTH, MIDDLESEX, TW? 5EG 15|Ordinary
PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, UVERPOOL, L3 1LL 15|Ordinary
MRS KATHARINE ANDERSON WATERSIDE, CROSSMICHAEL, CASTLE DOUGLAS, DG7_3BG 14]Ordinary
MRS VENETIA CHRISTINE HENDRY 133 HALE ROAD, HALE, CHESHIRE, WA1S 9HQ 14{Ordinary
MR JAMES ANDREW HENRY 60A AGHAFAD ROAD, FINTONA, CO TYRONE, N IRELAND, BT78 2EL 14Ordinary
MS VICTORIA KATHLEEN COCHRANE S COLLEGE LANE, HATFIELD, HERTFORDSHIRE, AL10 9P8 13| Ordinary
MR GIUSEPPE DI LIBERTO 8 WESTCOMBE AVENUE, WEST WIMBLEDON, LONDON, SW20 0RQ 13[Ordinary
BRIAN PAUL STANNETT ESQ 81 LUTTERWORTH ROAD, LEICESTER, LEICESTERSHIRE, LE2 8P) 13Ordinary
MR SYDNEY WALTER FREMANTLE HILL LODGE, NORTHEND, BATH, BA1 BEN 3125 13[ordinary
6 COPLEY ROAD, STANMORE, MIDDX, HA7 4PF 3125 13[ordinary
MISS RACHEL BARTON 121A WYRE HILL, BEWDLEY, WORCESTERSHIRE, DY12 2UQ 3000 12|ordinary
MR ANDREW MICHAEL FENTON MYLO HOUSE, 21 CUMBER LANE, WIMSLOW, SK9 6DX 3000 12[Ordinary
MR BRIAN THOMAS HUESTON 130 NEWBRIDGE RDAD, BALLYMONEY, COUNTY ANTRIM, BTS3 6QN 3000 12]Ordina
MRS CELESTINA ANNA PAUL 147 ABBOTS GARDENS, LONDON, N2_al) 3000 12|ordinary
GHULAM YASSEEN ESQ 24 BROOM ROAD, BROOM, ROTHERHAM, 560 2TA 2808 110rdinary
COLIN GRAHAM BURLING ESQ 10 CRAGDALE CLOSE, HULL, NORTH HUMBERSIDE, HU8 SUA 2757
ANDREW PHILIP NEEDHAM ESQ CHESTNUT COURT, STUBTON ROAD, BRANDON, GRANTHAM, NG32 2AX 2700
GORDON CLARKE ESQ 13A COVE STREET, WEYMOUTH, DORSET, DT4_8TS 2500
MR BERNARD CONWAY 27 FIDLER PLACE, BUSHEY, HERTFORDSHIRE, WD23 4UF. 2500
MR JOSEPH EDOWARD DAVISON 18 WINDMILL FIELD, DENMEAD, WATERLOOVILLE, HAMPSHIRE, PO7 6PL 2500
MRS HARINDER KAUR DHILLON 276 NORWOOD ROAD, NORWOOD GREEN, SOUTHALL., UB2 4JH 2500
24 BOUNDARY ROAD, EASTCOTE, PINNER, MIDDLESEX, HAS 1PN 2500
2 BEECH AVENUE, SHERINGHAM, NORFOLK, NR26 8NR 2500
104 BLENHERM GARDENS, KINGSTON UPON THAMES, SURREY, KT2 78J 2500
63A HARRINGAY ROAD, LONDON, N15 3HU 2500
WOODROW FARM, WIGGINTON, TRING, HERTS, HP23 6HT 2500
43 LINDEN LEA, LONDON, N2_ORF 2500
MR KEITH MALCOLM LEWIN 25 DUNBEATH AVENUE, RAINHILL, PRESCOT, MERSEYSIDE, L35 0QH 2500
BEECH TREE HOUSE, THE STREET, ICKENHAM, CANTERBURY, KENTCT3 1QT 2500
4 MARIANNE HOUSE, OLD LONDON ROAD, HASTINGS, EAST SUSSEX, TN35 5PS 2500
MR GARY ANTHONY RUDDIFORTH 2 PEGGARS CLOSE, BARLBOROUGH, CHESTERFIELD, DERBYSHIRE, $43 4WG 2500
1AN DORWARD SMITH £5Q 'SALIX,, RUDGATE LANE, SYKEHOUSE, GOOLE, EAST YORKSHIREDN14 9AF . 2500
MRS ANGELA DIANE TAT THE BARN, LAW FLAT, WARDLE, ROCHDALE, LANCASHIREOL12 SLD 2500 10|Ordinary
GREENWAYS, ASHDOWN LANE, LENHAM, KENT, ME17 2ER 2500 10[Ordinary
150 MANOR ROAD, NEWTON ST FAITH, NGRWICH, NR10 3LG 2500 10|Ordinary
CARTREF, 1 DARRAN ROAD, KINGSTEIGNTON, NEWTON ABBOT, DEVONTQ12 30U 2500 10|0rdinary
7 DAGDEN ROAD, SHALFORD, GUILDFORD, SURREY, GU4 80D 2500 10[Ordlnary
14 REDCLIFFE STREET, LONDON, SW10 90T 2437 10| ordinary
4 HASLUCK GARDENS, NEW BARNET, HERTS, ENS 1HT 2325 9|Ordinary
EASTERLY, THORPE ROAD, WEELEY, ESSEX, CO16 9iL 2250 9|ordinary
1 SUNNYHURST, MORTON, OSWESTRY, SHROPSHIRE, 5Y10 8AJ 2250 9|ordinary
10 COPPLESTONE CLOSE, BECCLES, SUFFOLK, NR34 7SF 2143 s[ordinary
18 SIBLEY GROVE, LONDON, E12 6SE . 2118 8|ordinary
17 HILLSIDE CLOSE, CHALFONT ST PETER, GERRARDS CROSS, BUCKINGHAMSHIRE, L9 OH 2101 8| Ordinary
3 BIRCH CLOSE, MATFIELD, TONBRIDGE, KENT, TN12 JW 2087 8|Ordinary
13 CHARLOTTE SQUARE, CARDIFF, CF14 6ND 2083 8[Ordinary
2 KELSEY WAY, BECKENHAM, KENT, BR3 3Lt 2049 8|Ordinary
MOOR GRANGE, BEEFORD, DRIFFIELD, EAST YORKSHIRE, YO25 S8AE 2032
THE RETREAT, PIPWELL GATE, MOULTON SEAS END, SPALDING, LINCOLNSHIREPE12 6LU 2000
35 PEBWORTH ROAD, HARROW, MIDDLESEX, HA1 3UD 2000 8[ordinary
41 BADGERS WOOD, COTTINGHAM, HULL, HU16 55T 2000 8{Ordinary
CROWTREES, 40 STATION ROAD, BAILDON, BRADFORD, BD17 6NW 2000 -_8lordinary
171 WHEATHEAD LANE, EXLEY HEAD, KEIGHLEY, BD22 6NB 2000 8{Ordinary
46 BROOKVALE, WATERLOO, LIVERPOOL, 122 3VB 2000 8lOordinary
82 HAY LANE, MONKSPATH, SOLIHULL, WEST MIDLANDS, BSO 4TA 2000 8]Ordinary
25 HERON GARDENS, PORTISHEAD, NORTH SOMERSET, AVON, 8520 70H 2000 8|Ordinary
31 QUEENS AVENUE, GREENFORD, MIDDLESEX, UB6 98U 2000 8|Ordinary
550 WIMBORNE ROAD EAST, FERNDOWN, DORSET, BH22 9NQ 2000 8|0ordinary
54 NORTON ROAD, WEMBLEY, MIDDX, HAO 4RF “-‘ﬁ“’l ElOrdlnary
17 COLWYN, NEWTOWN, POWYS, SY16 1NA 1955 . 8|O(dlnzﬂ
115 COULSDON ROAD, OLD COULSOON, SURREY, CRS 1EH 1953 8|ordinary
25 POUNDS STREET, WARMINSTER, WILTSHIRE, BA12 8NL 1923 8[Ordinary
53 OLD MILL CLOSE, BRIGHTON, BN1 8WE 1923 8|Ordinary
68 THE AVENUE, HATCH END, MIDDLESEX, HAS 4HA 1912 8[ordinary
32 HERITAGE DRIVE, CLOWNE, CHESTERFIELD, DERBYSHIRE, $43 45T 1875 8{Ordinary
32 RHODRONS AVENUE, CHESSINGTON, SURREY, KTS 18A 1875 8|Ordinary
1 PARK VIEW, 83-86 PRINCE ALBERT RD, LONDON, NW8 7RU 1875 8|Ordinary
ASHOK KUMAR IOLLY ESQ C/0 JOLLY & SINGH, 2 WATLING GATE, 297/303 EDGWARE ROAD, LONDON, NW9 6NB 1875 8|ordinary
MR IAN MCCREADY 56 SALTBURN ROAD, WALLASEY, MERSEYSIDE, CH45 8LU 1875 8|Ordina




'

MR SAMUEL RATNASAMY 24 ST AUGUSTINES AVENUE, NORTH WEMBLEY, MIDDLESEX, HA9 7NX - 1875 8|Ordinary
BRAUNSTONE, 54 HIGH BROADGATE, TYDD ST GILES, WISBECH, CAMBSPE13 SLS 1875 8|Ordinary

MRS PATRICIA BRIDGET VASSALL BRAUNSTONE, 54 HIGH BROADGATE, TYDD ST GILES, WISBECH, CAMBSPE13 5L 1875 8}Ordinary
OR HARISH KRISHNA KASILINGAM FLAT 3, 36 SOUTH ROAD, GRASSENDALE PARK, LIVERPOOL, L19 OLT 1852 7|Ordinary
44 CHECKSTONE AVENUE, BESSACARR, DONCASTER, SOUTH YORKSHIRE, DN4 7JX 1787 7{Ordinary

34 CODY CLOSE, ASHVALE, ALDERSHOT, HAMPSHIRE, GU12 55) 1772 7|Ordinary

HILL RISE COTTAGE, ROCOMBE, LYME REG!S, DT7 3RR 1750 7|Ordinary

S GODFREYS MEWS, CHELMSFORD, ESSEX, CM2 OXF 1750 7|Ordinary

17 BATEMAN ROAD, CROXLEY GREEN, RICKMANSWORTH, HERTS, WD3 3BL 1750 7|Ordinary

42A ABERDEEN ROAD, LONDON, N5_2XD 1750 7|Ordinary

MOURIAUX FARM, ALDERNEY, CHANNEL ISLANDS, GY9 3XB 1750, 7|Ordinary

HAZELDENE, KNIGHTONS LANE, DUNSFOLD, GODALMING, SURREYGUB 4NU 1716 7|Ordinary

S SHERIDAN WAY, CHADDERTON, OLOHAM, OL9 SUY 1700 7|Ordinary

43 CAITHNESS ROAD, LONDON, W14 00 1666 7] Ordinary

3 WORTHY ROAD, NEW MILTON, HANTS, BH25 6SW 1500 6)Ordinary

17 CRABBLE LANE, DOVER, KENT, CT17 OLP 1500 6]Ordinary

8 JALE COURT, ST ANNES ON SEA, LANCASHIRE, FY8 3UP 1500 §{Ordinary

9 GROSVENOR ROAD, OAKHILL, STOKE ON TRENT, STAFFORDSHIRE, ST4_$BQ 1500 6{Ordinary

6 THE GREEN, ISLIP, KETTERING, NORTHANTS, NN14 3JR 1500 §{Ordinary

GARDENERS COTTAGE, UTTLEWICK PLACE, LITTLEWICK GREEN, MAIDENHEAD, SL6 3RA 1500 6|Ordinary

4 ABINGDON CLOSE, HILLINGDON, UXBRIDGE MIDDLESEX, UB10 0BU “+1500|- 6| Ordinary

BROOKSIDE, WOODSIDE CLOSE, CHALFONT ST PETER, BUCKS, 519 9TA 1500 6|Ordinary

COLEHIU FARM, DOLESFOOT LANE, NEWBOROUGH, BURTON-ON-TRENT, STAFFORDSHIR] 1500 6|Crdinary

54 ORTON LANE, WOMBOURNE, WOLVERHAMPTON, WV5 9AW 1500 6|Ordinary

MIDFIELDS, CARWOOD LANE WHITTLE-LE-WOODS, CHORLEY, LANCASHIRE, PR6 _7LW 1500 6|Ordinary

40 WOODHAM PARK DRIVE, BENFLEET, ESSEX, SS7_SEH 1480 6|Ordinary

|SS PENTRE STREET, CARDIFF, CF11 60X 1477 6|Ordinary

OW COTTAGE LAMBS LANE, LAWSHALL, BURY ST. EOMUNDS, SUFFOLK, 1P29 4PE 1443 6|Ordinary

4& WOODWAYCRECENT HARROW, MIDDLESEX, HA1 2NQ. 1425 6|Ordinary

- 14 ELMSWOOD COURT, PAUMERSTON ROAD, MOSSLEY HILL, LIVERPOOL, L18 804 1414 6|Ordinary
12 CLONEVIN PARK, LISBURN, COUNTY ANTRIM, BT28 36L 1369 -5|Ordinary

ASHBURNHAM, 2 LINKS ROAD, LOSTOCK, BOLTON, BL6 4AF 1350 $|Ordinary

138 STATION ROAD, LONDON, N3 25G 1344 S|Ordinary

1 ROSEWAY, BRAMHALL, STOCKPORT, CHESHIRE, SK7 3BQ 1315 S|Ordinary

37 WINGFIELD ROAD, WHITCHURCH, CARDIFF, CF14 1NJ 1315 §|Ordinary

LE VILLAGE, CURBONS, FRANCE, 05 110 1304 . S|Ordinary

24 RUTLAND WAY, ORPINGTON, KENT, BRS 402 1300 S|Ordinary

74 TENFORD LANE, UPPER TEAN, STOKE ON TRENT, ST10 4RF 1296 S |Ordinary

HINDLEY HALL FARM, HALL LANE, ASPULL, WIGAN, WN2 2sQ 1289 S|Ordinary

MR WILLIAM JOHN LLOYD 7 DENSON DRIVE, EWLOE, DEESIDE, FLINTSHIRE, CHS 3RG 1283 5|Ordinary
MR JAMES CHRISTOPHER ABBOT ROWAN COTTAGE, HIGH LEYS, ROWRAH, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA, CA26 3XT 1250 S |Ordinary
MR ARTHUR ALAN BARSLEY 106 BROADGATE, WHAPLODE DROVE, SPALDING, LINCS, PE12 OTW. A 1250 5]Ordinary
MRS JANET CHRISTINE BIGGS 33 LEATHERHEAD ROAD, CHESSINGTON, SURREY, KT9 2HN 1250 S |Ordinary
NICHOLAS JOHN BRELSFORD ESQ ROCKINGHAM LODGE, MARKET SQUARE, FIDESWELL, DERBYSHIRE, SK17 8LQ 1250 5 |Ordinary
MR JOHN EMMERSON-BRIGGS SWALLOWS BARN, CHELFORD ROAD, ALDERLEY EDGE, CHESHIRE, 5K9 7TL 1250 5}Ordinary
MR ALEXANDER LESUE 8RUCE ISB SAFFRONS COURT, COMPTON PLACE ROAD, EASTBOURNE, EAST SUSSEX, BN21 1DZ 1250 5|Ordinary
MR RICK FRANK BUCKLEY HIGHCROFY, COMEYTROWE LANE, TAUNTON, TA1 510 1250 5 ]Ordinary
MR MICHAEL CREITZMAN 6 ROLFE CLOSE, NEW BARNET, HERTFORDSHIRE, EN4 SQU ~ 1250 5]Ordinary
MR SIMON ROBERT CROOKENDEN BIRCHES, PENSHURST, TONBRIDGE, KENT, TN11 80L 1250 5|Ordinary
DANIEL BRIAN HUTCHINS ESQ BLAKE HALL STATION, BLAKE HALL ROAD, ONGAR, ESSEX, CM5 9LW 1250 5{Ordinary
BUTLERS, 286 MAIN ROAD, BROOMFIELD, CHELMSFORD, ESSEX, CM1 7AW 1250 5|Ordinary

10 ELDRICK AVENUE, FAULDHOUSE, BATHGATE, WEST LOTHIAN, EH47 988 1250 5]Ordinary

36 LA GRANDE PIECE, ST PETER, JERSEY, CHANNEL ISLANDS, IE3 7AE 1250 5|Ordinary

4 SOUTH LODGE, GROVE END ROAD, LONDON, NW8 9ER 1250 5|Ordinary

346 WALSALL ROAD, PERRY BARR, BIRMINGHAM, B42 2LY 1250 5|Ordinary

4 GALBALLY ROAD, DROMORE, CO TYRONE, NORTHERN IRELAND, BT78 3EA 1250 5|Ordinary

6 ASHCOMBE GARDENS, WESTON SUPER MARE, NORTH SOMERSET, BS23 2XA 1250 5|Ordinary

31 LANSDOWNE AVENUE, GRIMSBY, NE LINCOLNSHIRE, DN32 0BY 1250 5|Ordinary

9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 212 1250 5|Ordinary

13 SYLVAN GLADE, WALDERSLADE, KENT, MES SPW 1250 5|Ordinary

DAVID ARTHUR ROSEMURGEY ESQ 11 CHYROSE ROAD, WHEAL GORLAND, ST DAY, REDRUTH, CORNWALLTR16 5% 1250 5|Ordinary
GORDON STUART SANDALL ESQ 38 STATION ROAD, RATBY, LEICESTERSHIRE, LE6 OIN 1250 5|Ordinary
ANDREW BRIAN SMITH ESQ 102 ALBERT ROAD, CAVERSHAM HEIGHTS, READING, BERKS, RG4 7PL 1250 S|Ordinary
MR DUNCAN SMITH S BRYN YORKIN, CAERGWRLE, WREXHAM, CLWYD, Lt12 SHU 1250 S|Ordinary
SUNDARAMPILLAI SUGUMAR ESQ 28 SPINNELLS ROAD, RAYNERS LANE, HARROW, MIDDLESEX, HA2 9RA 1250 5|Ordinary
MR GEQFFREY TERRINGTON 88 ASH TREE ROAD, ONDBY, LEICESTER, LE2 5TD 1250 5|Ordinary
MR MARK DANIEL GEORGE TRAINOR 54 GEFFERS RIDE, ASCOT, 8ERKSHIRE, SL5 712 1250 5|Ordinary
I_M_B IAN STUART WATERS 15 BENNER LANE, WEST END, WOKING, SURREY, GU24 91Q 1250 5]Ordinary
MR JIOHRN KEITH WESTMORELAND ROSEBERY COTTAGE, 2 MAIN STREET, THORPE BY WATER, OAKHAM, RUTLANDLE1S 9)Q 1250 5|Ordinary
MS EMMA JANE WILKINSON 8 THE FIELDINGS, LYDIATE, MERSEYSIDE, L31 2PT 1250 5{Ordinary
MISS BETHAN LLOYD WILLIAMS DWYFOR, GARTH ROAD, MACHYNLLETH, POWYS, SY20 8HQ 1250 5{Ordinary
MR RODNEY STEPHEN FRANCIS WOOD 150 HAINAULT AVENUE, WESTCLIFF-ON-SEA, ESSEX, SS0 9EX 1250 5{Ordinary
0 ADM INVESTOR SERVICES [NTL LTD, 4TH FLOOR, MILLENNIUM BRIDGE HOUSE, 2 LA! 1249 S{Ordinary

MR ABDUL HANIF 30 RYDEVALE ROAD, BALHAM, LONDON, SW12 81Q 1210 5|Ordinary
.|DR TARIQ MEHMOOGD 133 BYRNE ROAD, LONDON, SW12 9JA 1210 5|Ordinary
DEREK IVORY ESQ 69 FOXBOROUGH ROAD, LUCAN, CO DUBLIN, IRISH REPUBLIC, 1200 5|Ordinary
COL!N RUTTERFORD ESQ STAFF HOUSE, WOODBRIOGE SCHOOL, BURKITT ROAD, WOODBRIDGE, SUFFOLKIP12 4JH | - 1200 5}Ordinary
MRS JEAN ELIZABETH CARPENTER 44 NAPOLEON ROAD, TWICKENHAM, MIDDLESEX, TW1 3EP 1181 5|Ordinary
DESTIN, 7 PINEHURST CLOSE, KINGSWOQD, TADWORTH, SURREYKT20 6HR 1181 5|Ocdlnary

7 DRAWBACK CLOSE, PRUDHOE, NORTHUMBERIA, NE42 580 1161 5|Ordinary

15 CLAYFON AVENUE, TOWNSEND FOLD, RAWTENSTALL, ROSSENDALE, LANCASHIREBB4 1150 5|Ordinary

28 WAUTHIER CLOSE, PALMERS GREEN, LONDON, N13 5HU 1125 S|Ordinary

8 FYLINGDALE AVENUE, CLIFTON PARK, SHIPTON ROAD, YORK, YO30 SFW 1125 5 |Ordinary

42 THE AVENUE, POTTERS BAR, HERTFOROSHIRE, EN6 1ED 1125 5|Ordinary

S7A EAGLE ROAD, WEMBLEY, MIDDLESEX, HAO 45! 1125 S|Ordinary

WAYSIDE, SHIRWELL, BARNSTAPLE, DEVON, EX31 4JU 1125 S|Ordinary

136 KEOLESTON ROAD, LEICESTER, LES 5BL 1114 4|Ordinary

14 SOUTH WALKS ROAD, DORCHESTER, DORSET, D71 1ED 1071 4|Ordinary

63 COLDSTREAM CLOSE, CINNAMON BROW, WARRINGTON, CHESHIRE, WA2 OU 1069 4|Ordinary

19 PAGES LANE, MUSWELL HILL, LONDON, N10 1PU 1065 4)Ordinary

RHYDYDORTH, LLANON, DYFED, SY23 SLA 1063 4|Ordinary

' 35 PARK AVENUE, SITTINGBOURNE, KENT, ME10 1QY 1060 4|Ordinary
12 GLENEEN PARK, LONDONDERRY, COUNTY LONDONDERRY, BT47 2LR 1020 4|Ordinary

LANGTREE, CLARENDON ROAD, PRESTWOOD, HP16 OPL 1020 4|ordidary

18 WHITEQOAKS ROAD, OADBY, LEICESTER, LE2 SYL 1000 4|Ordinary

17 BEARLEY CROFT, SHIRLEY, SOLIHULL, W MIDLANDS, 830 4DL 1000} » 4|Ordinary

2 ROTHERWOOD, 8 KNUTSFORD ROAD, WILMSLOW, CHESHIRE, SK9 61Y 1000! 4|Ordinary

MR TERENCE JOHN BLUNDEN 27 HALBERRY LANE, NEWPORT, ISLE OF WIGHT, PO30 2ER 1000 4|Ordinary
MR JOHN BROWN BALGRAY COTTAGE, BEITH, KA1S 1HH 1000 4|Ordinary
MR DENNIS DIXON 2 THOMAS STREET, SHILDON, CO DURHAM, DL4 2JX 1000 4}Ordinary
MR DAVID WILLIAM GABRIEL 227 PARK ROAD, UXBRIDGE, MIDDLESEX, UB8 INS 1000 4]Ordinary
MR RONALD HUGH GREEN 85 WESTFIELD DRIVE, NORTHGREETWELL, LINCOLNSHIRE, LN2 4RE 1000 " 4|Ordinary
16 WATKIN ROAD, HEDGE END, SOUTHAMPTON, SO30 2TD 1000 4|Ordinary

18 BUCKINGHAM AVENUE, LONDON, N20 38X 1000 4|Ordinary

WARREN FARM HOUSE, HIGH STREET, RYTON ON DUNSMORE, COVENTRY, WEST MIDLAN 1000 4|Ordinary

26 STANSTEAD AVE, TOLLERTON, NOTTINGHAM, NG12 4EA 1000 4|Ordinary

NELSONS FARM, ECCLES LANE, BISPHAM GREEN, ORMSKIRK, LANCASHIREL4Q 35D 1000 410rdinary

MR SAZZAD HUSSAIN MUBARAK 24 CHILTERN ROAD, ILFORD, ESSEX, 1G2 7R 1000 4|Ordinary
MR ALEXANDER PAUL FRASER NELSTROP LEA HURST, ST MARGARETS ROAD, BOWDON, CHESHIRE, WA14 2AW 1000 4|Ordinary
TONY PROCTER ESQ 93 PRINCETHORPE WAY, ERNESFORD GRANGE, COVENTRY, CV3 2FW 1000 4|Ordinary
lMRHABIBUR RAHMAN 59 MARLBOROUOGH ROAD, LUTON, BEDS, LU3 1EF 1000 4|Ordinary

S

OS/on /x|




N N s .
FLAT 13, HEATH ROYAL, 59-61 PUTNEY HILL, LONDON, SW15 3IN 1000 4|Ordlinary
86 LAKE STREET, FERNDALE, MID GLAMORGAN, CF43 4HE 1000 4|Ordinary
57 CLARENCE AVENUE, CLIFTONVILLE, MARGATE, KENT, CT9 3DR 1000! 4|Ordinary
30 ACRES VIEW, BROOM, ROTHERHAM, S60 3JY - 1000 4|Ordinary
24 RINGLEY PARK AVEN UE, REIGATE, SURREY, RH2 7ET 1000 4|Ordinary
4 BISHAM DRIVE, WEST BRIDGFORD, NOTTINGHAM, NG2 6LT 1000 4|Ordinary
14 MURRAYFIELD DRIVE, EDINBURGH, EH12 6E8 1000 4|Ordinary
12 MALIN CLOSE, HALE, UVERPOOL, 124 SRU 1000 4|Ordinary
39A STATION ROAO, HESKETH BANK, PRESTON, LANCASHIRE, PR4 6SP 1000 4{Ordinary
80 GARTCARRON HILL, BALLOCH, CUMBERNAULD, G68 9BS 1000 4|Ordinary
C/0 DAWN NEWTON, (DEPUTY FOR IUNE OLIVE WATTS), 22 MIDHOPE ROAD, WOKING, §| 1000 4|Ordina.
FLAT S, 26 MEOWAY STREET, LONDON, SW1P 28D 1000 4|Ordinary
TREEN LODGE, BYLEY, CHESHIRE, CW10 SN} 1000 4|Ordinary
LOWER BARN, BOTHAMS HALL FARM, OFF MOSS LANE, BROADBOTTOM, CHESHIRESK14 998 4|Ordinary
BAY TREE HOUSE, SHERNFOLD P. FRANT, TUNBRIDGE WELLS, KENTTN3 9DL : 995 4|Ordinary
11 STANLEY GARDENS, QAKDALE, POOLE, DORSET, BH15 3AA 986 4)Ordinary
51 MONKSIDE CLOSE, WASHINGTON, NE38 08 975 4{Ordinary
MR ROBERT DAVID WILLIAMS 4 SKIBEREEN CLOSE, PONTPRENNAU, CARDIFF, CF23 8PT 974 4{Ordinary
MRS PATRICIA ANNE BEAN OAK HOUSE, LOWER SHENMORE, MADLEY, HEREFORDSHIRE, HR2 9PA 970{ 4{Ordinary
104 MERIDEN WAY, WATFORD, HERTS, WD25 9DQ 965 4|Ordinary
3 SHIRLEY CLOSE, EXMOUTH, DEVON, EX8 5Q8 .. .964] 4|Ordinary
PARKHOUSE FARM, PARKROUSE ROAD, BARROW-IN-FURNESS, CUMBRIA, LA13 OPL 962 4|Ordinary
308 THE METROPOLE, THE LEAS, FOLKESTONE, CT20 2LU - 961 4|Ordinary
IBS SALTERS WAY, DUNSTABLE, BEDFORDSHIRE, LUE 1UG 958 4|0rdina
WOODEND, HUMBLETON ROAD, LELLEY, EAST YORKSHIRE, HU12 8SP 958 4|Ordinary
THE LODGE', 17 HIGH STREET, OVERSTRAND, CROMER, NORFOLKNR27 0AB 954 4|Ordinary
MR PAUL GEORGE MATHER 8 WARDEL CLOSE, INGLEBY, BARKWICH, TEESIDE, TS17 0TQ 954 . 4|Ordinary
MR DAVID ALAN GRIFFIN 23 MULBERRY AVENUE, FAREHAM, HAMPSHIRE, IRISH REPUBLIC {EU), PO14 2SN 953 4|Ordinary
54 HASTINGS AVENUE, PENARTH, CF64 2TG & 951 4]Ordinary
24 LEVETT GARDENS, ILFORD, ESSEX, IG3 98T ’ ' 948 4{Ordinary
10 ANTONY CLOSE, MOUNT, HUDDERSFIELD, HD3 3YB 943 - 4|Ordinary
11 CHESHAM ROAD, WILMSLOW, CHESHIRE, SK9 6EZ 938 4|Ordinary
8 NEWLANDS ROAD, ROTTINGDEAN, BRIGHTON, BN2_7GD 937 4|Ordinary
9 LANDMARK PLACE, CHURCHILL WAY, CARDIFF, CF10 2HR 937 4|Ordinary
25 THE OAKLANDS, DROITWICH SPA, WORCESTER, WRS 8AD 925 4|Ordinary
52 READING STREET, GARDENIA COTTAGE, ST PETERS, BROADSTAIRS, KENTCT10 3A2 925 4|Ordinary
S56E KING HENRYS ROAD, LONDON, NW3 3RP 923 4|Ordinary
46 GORDON ROAD, SOUTHEND ON SEA, ESSEX, 551 1INF N 800 4|Ordinary
HERRIOTS HOTEL, BROUGHTON ROAD, SKIPTON, NORTH YORKSHIRE, BD23 1RT 895 4|Ordinary
WESTER ARDOCH, FEDDAL ROAD, BRACO, DUNBLANE, FK15 9RE 892 4|Ordinary
LITTLE HAWTHORNS, HAWTHORNS ROAD, DRYBROOK, GLOS, G.17 9BS . i 892 4|Ordinary
90 GROVE PARK ROAD, LONDON, SE9 408 892 4}Ordinary
19 PARKHURST-ROAD, HERTFORD, HERTS, $G14 3AZ 888 4|Ordinary
10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA - 888 4{Ordinary
33 HURLINGHAM COURT, RANELAGH GARDENS, LONDON, SW6 3uwW 886 4|Ordinary
24 KENVER AVENUE, NORTH FINCHLEY, LONDON, N12 OPG 886 4|Ordinary
19 KELLY ROAD, BOWERS G!FFORD, BASILDON, ESSEX, 5513 2HL 882 4|Ordinary
36 COUNTY GATE, ELTHAM, KENT, SE9 3u8 - 876 - 4|Ordinary
5 FAIRWAY DRIVE, FOREST PARK, BULWELL, NOTTINGHAM, NG6 SLH 875 4|Ordinary
|JOHN ANDREW COLEMAN ESQ 24 THE WHITE HOUSE, SPARROWS HERNE, BUSHEY HEATH, HERTFORDSHIRE, WD23 1AQ 875 4|Ordinary
MRS SANDRA ANN THOMAS GLANYFER, EGLWYSWRWCRYMYCH, DYFED, SA41 3TD 875 4|Ordinary
MR DAVID WHITE 14 LATTIMER PLACE, CHISWICK, LONOON, W4 2UA 875 4|Ordinary
MOURIAUX FARM, ALDERNEY, CHANNEL ISLANDS, GYS 3XB 875 4|Ordinary
CALIAS VIEW, LANDSEND ABBEYSIDE, DUNGARVAN, CO WATERFORD, IRELAND 850 3|Ordinary
THE ORCHARDS, 1011 MELTON ROAD, LEICESTER, LE7 2BE 844 3|Ordinary
MRS ANNE WALLWORK 203 MILL LANE, DORRIDGE, SOLIHULL, WEST MIDLANDS, BS3 8NU 833 3|Ordinary
TRANSACT NOMINEES LIMITED 29 CLEMENT'S LANE, LONDON, EC4N 7AE 800 3|Qrdinary
MR ERIC CREITZMAN 4 HASLUCK GARDENS, NEW BARNET, HERTS, ENS 1HT 788 3|Ordinary
MR SHAUN ROGERSON 3 LAITHBUTTS LANE, NETHER KELLET, CARNFORTH, LANCASHIRE, LA6 1E8 781 3{Ordinary
GOROON HOWARD ESQ 13 ROWAN PLACE, GARFORTH, LEEDS, LS25 2IR N 768 3{Ordinary
MR MELVYN DAVID GREAVES 11 ACRESVIEW CLOSE, ALLESTREE, DERBY, DE22 2AY * 752 3(Ordinary
38 MORRIS ROAD, RIBBLETON, PRESTON, PR2 68Q 750 3|Ordinary
51 GOPSALL ST., LEICESTER, LEICESTERSHIRE, LE2 ODP 750 3|Ordinary
9 ELMWOOD AVENUE, HARROW, MIDDLESEX, HA3 8AJ 750 3|Ordinary
SWANTON MILL, LOWER MERSHAM, ASHFORD, KENT, TN25 7HS 750 3|Ordinary
29 ABBOTSBURY HOUSE, ABBOTSBURY MOUNT, LONDON, W14 8EN 750 3|Ordinary
9 HIGHFERN GARDENS, BELFAST, BT$3 3RD 750 3|Ordinary
10 PUMPING STATION ROAD, CHISWICK, LONDON, W4 25w . 750] 3|Ordinary
2 MAITLAND DRIVE, TORRANCE, GLASGOW, G684 4HN 750 3|Ordinary
73 HIGH LANE, STOKE-ON-TRENT, STAFFORDSHIRE, ST6 70F : 750 3|Ordinary
8 HEVER CLOSE, HOCKLEY, ESSEX, 555 4XB 750 3|Ordinary
WHITLEY GRANGE, GRENOSIDE, SHEFFIELD, S35 8RP. 750 3|Ordinary
3 DERGMONEY VIEW, OMAGH, COUNTY TYRONE, BY78 1HZ 750 3|Ordinary
2 PEN Y MAES AVENUE, RHYL, DENBIGHSHIRE, LL18 4EB 750 3|ordinary
THE OLD VICARAGE, STRETE, DEVON, TQ6 ORS 750 3|Ordinary
120 EAST 87TH STREET, APPARTMENT NO R8Q, NEW YORK, NY10128 US A ' 750! 3|Ordinary
100 PARK ROAD, SPARKHILL, BIRMINGHAM, B11 4HB 750! 3|Ordinary
353 HIGHBURY QUADRANT, LONDON, N5 278 750 3|Ordinary
AN CHRISTOPHER PARKER ESQ 4 WINDMILL LANE, EPSOM, SURREY, KT17 1HY 750! 3|Ordinary
MR TUDOR MILES PATON S CHURCHFIELDS, SALE, CHESHIRE, M33 SNS 750 3|Ordinary
FLAT 2, 107 STANMORE HILL, STANMORE, MIDDLESEX, HA? 3D2 750! 3|Ordinary
87 THE BROADWAY, MINSTER ON SEA, SHEERNESS, KENT, ME12 2RT 750 3|Ordinary
THE TILE HOUSE, TROUT RISE, LOUDWATER, HERTS, WD3 4JR 750} 3|Ordinary
DENFURLONG, SHOREHAM ROAD, HENFIELD, WEST SUSSEX, BNS 9SD 750 3|Ordinary
2 HIGHBANK CRESCENT, GRASSCROFT, OLOHAM, LANCASHIRE, OL4 4HS 713 3|Ordlnary
8 SMITHAY MEADOW, CHRISTOW, EXETER, DEVON, EX6 7LU 700 3|Ordinary
LITTLE LYDGATE FARM, MAIN ROAD, HOLMSEFIELD, DRONFIELD, DERBYSS18 7WB 696 3|Ordinary
27 HAWTHGORNE DRIVE, THORNTON, COALVILLE, LEICESTERSHIRE, LEE7 1AW . 694 3|Ordinary
17 CAMLET WAY, BARNET, HERTFORDSHIRE, EN4 OLH 692 3|Ordinary
129 LONSDALE ROAD, STEVENAGE, HERTFORDSHIRE, 5G1 50F 688 3|Ordinary
23 NORMAN DRIVE, TATTERSHALL ROAD, BOSTON, LINCOLNSHIRE, PE21 9SG : 683 3|Ordinary
23 DE'ARN GARDENS, MITCHAM, SURREY, CR4 3AZ 664 3|Ordinary
HAZEL LODGE, MERROW STREET, MERROW, GUILDFORD, SURREYGU4 7AT 657 3|Ordinary
13 BRYNAMLWG, CEFN HENGOED, HENGOED, MID GLAMORGAN, CF82 74X 5 657 3|ordinary
7 ROSTREVOR ROAD, HILLTOWN, NEWRY, CO DOWN, BT34 5UP 657 3|Ordinary
THE HAY MEADOW, HOME FARM, HALL LANE, BOLD, MERSEYSIDEWAS 4S) 657 3|Ordinary
9 THE PADDOCKS, AINGERS GREEN, GREAT BENTLEY, COLCHESTER, ESSEXCO7 8NR 657 3|Ordinary
12 WOQOLANDS COURT, OADBY, LEICESTER, LE2 4QE 857 3|Ordinary
59 CARRICK KNOWE GARDENS, EDINBURGH, EH12 7EH 652 3|Ordinary
FRANKS COTTAGE, UPPER LUDSTONE, CLAVERLEY, WOLVERHAMPTON, WV5 70H 642 3|QOrdinary
125 OCKLEYS MEAD, GODSTONE, SURREY, RHS 8AZ 638 3|Ordinary
4A TRAMWAY DRIVE, BUSHMILLS, CQ ANTRIM, BTS7 8YS h 625 - 3|Ocdinary
35 AMBER GARDENS, HINDLEY, WIGAN, WN2 3RW 625 3|Ordinary
3 PHILIPPAS DRIVE, HARROGATE, NORTH YORKSHIRE, HG2 98B 625 3|Ordinary
MR CHARLES SAMUEL GORN WEDDELL, BURRAY, ORKNEY, KW17 2SY 625 3|Ordinary
MISS EILEEN ANN KILROY 264 STATION ROAD, ADDLESTONE, SURREY, KT15 2PU 625 3|Ordinary
MRS CHRISTINE JOAN LEE 3 HOLLY ROAD, ORPINGTON, KENT, BR6 6BE 625 3|Ordinary
DUNCAN ALEXANDER MACPHERSON ESQ 44 LANGER LANE, CHESTERFIELD, DERBYSHIRE, 540 2I1G 625 3|Ordinary
JOHN MENARY ESQ 26 JOHN SIMPSON CLOSE, WOLSTON, COVENTRY, WEST MIDLANDS, CV8 3HX 625 3|Ordinary
MR LAURENCE LOUIS RACKE 10 YORK TERRACE WEST, REGENT'S PARK, LONDON, NW1 40A 625 3|01dlnary
MR WHELDON ROBERTS 42 BRAMERTON ROAD, BECKENHAM, KENT, BR3 3PB 625 3|0rdlnary

OS/o/2 |




MR AUSTAIR SANDERSON 78 CHARMOUTH ROAD, ST ALBANS, HERTS, AL1 45Q 625 3|Ordinary

188 MALMESBURY ROAD, LANGLEY BURRELL, CHIPPENHAM, WILTS, SN15 5LR 625 3|Ordinary

22 LODGE ROAD, COLERAINE, CO LONDONDERRY, 8752 1NB 625 3|Ordinary

62 THORNBURY ROAD, BOURNEMOUTH, DORSET, BH6 4HT 620 2|Ordinary

MR JONATHAN LEON HAMME LOCHGREEN HOUSE, BARNET LANE, ELSTREE, HERTS, WD6 3Q2 618 2{Ordinary

R GEQORGE FRANCIS WING SCHOOL KEEPER HOUSE, EDMUND WALLER SCHOOL, WALLER ROAD, LONDON, SE14 5LY 614 2|{Ordinary
MR MICHAEL-JOHN HENRY DADLEY BULL CROW'S NEST, HELENA CORNICHE, SANDGATE FOLKESTONE, KENT, CT20 3TD 612 2|Ordinary

3 SUSSEX AVENUE, BRIDGWATER, SOMERSET, TA6 SNZ 612 2|Ordinary

5 THE ALDERS, BEDWORTH, NUNEATON, WARWICKSHIRE, CV12 ONU 612 2|Ordinary

7 EDEN CLOSE, BIDDULPH, STOKE ON TRENT, ST8 7DJ 596 2|Ordinary

PAUMERSTONE HOUSE, HALLINGBURY PLACE, GREAT HALLINGBURY, BISHOPS STORTFORI 590 2|Ordinary

19 DOWNHALL PARK WAY, RAYLEIGH, ESSEX, 556 SQP 583 2|Ordinary

MR MICHAEL DAVIDSON 21 DUXFORD CLOSE, REDDFTCH, WORCESTERSHIRE, B37 5BY 580 2|Ordinary

1 TALGARTH, WASHINGTON, TYNE AND WEAR, NE38 8TL 576 2[Ordinary_

147 CROYDON ROAD, BEDDINGTON, SURREY, CRO 4Q) 575 2|Ordinary

118 LYNHURST GARDENS, BARKING, ESSEX, 1G11 9X2 571 2|Ordinary

18 MOUNTCASTLE ROAD, LEICESTER, LEICESTERSHIRE, LE3 2BW 571 2|0rdinary

8A MUSKER DRIVE, BOOTLE, MERSEYSIDE, L30 2PE 571 2|Ordinary

19 WATER LANE, SEVEN KINGS, ILFORD, ESSEX, IG3 SHE 568 2|Ordinary

3 KEW GARDENS ROAD, RICHMOND, SURREY, TW9 3HL 562 2|Ordinary

4 BOWMAN GREEN, BURBAGE. HINCKLEY, LEICESTERSHIRE, LE10 2QY .562 2{Ordinary

KIRKFIELD, HALLSTEADS, DOVE HOLES, BUXTON, DERBYSHIRESK17 88) 562 2|Ordinary

JONATHAN PHILIP LYE ESQ 42 FOXGLOVE COURT, SHAWCLOUGH, ROCHDALE, 0112 6XF 561 2{Ordinary

EAGLE SECURITIES LIMITED PACOR SECOMA GROUP, 24 BOULEVARD PRINCESSE, CHARLOTTE, MC 98000, MONACO 560 2{Ordinary

2 PEMBROKE AVENUE, MARGATE, KENT, CT9 SEA 558 2|Ordinary

8 ROBERTSON CLOSE, CLIFTON UPON DUNSMORE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, V23 ODJ 522 2|Ordinary

MRS RACHEL ANN FAULKNER 4 WOODRUFF CLOSE, CHRISTCHURCH, DORSET, BH23 4UN 524 2|Ordinary

MR PATRICK JOSEPH SLINGSBY IDVIES HOUSE, LETHAM, BY FORFAR, ANGUS, DD8 2QJ 522 2|Crdlnary

S WHITE HALL CLOSE, SOMERSHAM, HUNTINGDON, CMBRIDGESHIRE, PE28 3EA 500 2|Ordinary

MR MALCOLM BRENDON BIRCH |17 BEARLEY CROFT, SHIRLEY, SOLIHULL, W MIDLANDS, 830 4Dt 500 2|Ordinary.

DAVID TALIESYN BUNN ESQ BASSETTS, THE RIDGEWAY, BLOXHAM, OXFORDSHIRE, OX15 4NF 500 . 2|Ordinary

MS KATHLEEN MARY BUTCHER 39 ST BARTHOLOMEWS LANE, SUDBURY, SUFFOLK, CO10 ILG 500| 2|Ordinary

MRS JUNE MARGARET CAMP 9 CHURCH HILL, SCRAPTOFT, LEICESTER, LE7 95T 500 . 2|Ordinary

23 MARSHE CLOSE, POTTERS BAR, HERTFORDSHIRE, EN6 SNR 500 2|Ordinary

SPRING HOUSE, MEDBOURNE ROAD, ASHLEY, LEICESTERSHIRE, LE16 8DA 500 2|Ordinary

2 FREVENT FIELD, FREYENT GROVE, WEST HENDON, LONDON, NWS 7HL 500 2|Ordinary

9 PAYNES GREEN, WEARE STREET, OCKLEY, DORKING, SURREYRHS SNH 500 2|Ordinary

14 FENLEIGH CLOSE, NEW MILTON, HAMPSHIRE, BH25 788 500] * 2{Ordinary

69 HORSELL MOOR, WOKING, SURREY, GU21 4NN 500 2|Ordinary

42 CRAIG STREET, PETERBOROUGH, CAMBS, PE1 2E) 500 2|Ordinary

65 ST ANNS ROAD, LONDON, N15 6NJ) 500 2|Ordinary

215 OAKS LANE, NEWBURY PARK, ILFORD, ESSEX, LONDONIG12 7QH 500 2|Ordinary

FLAT 4, BULWER COURT, BULWER AVENUE, ST SAMPSON, GUERNSEYGY2 418 500 2|Ordinary

BRAMBLEDENE, COMMON MEAD LANE, GILLINGHAM, DORSET, SP8 4RE ‘500 2|Ordinary

21 STONELEIGH ROAD, ILFORD, ESSEX, IG5 Q1B 500 2|Qrdinary

3 SUMMERFIELD CLOSE, BROUGHTON, CHESTER, CH4 OFF . 500 2|Ordinary

45 WOODFIELD AVENUE, WEMBLEY, MIDDLESEX, HAQ 3NP 500 2|Ordinary

7 CAISTER WAY, WINSFORD, CHESHIRE, CW? LT - 500 2|Ordinary

79 BIGLAND DRIVE, ULVERSTON, CUMBRIA, LA12 SPD 500 2|Ordinary

THE STAR INN, BATLEY ROAD, KIRKHAMGATE, WAKEFIELD, WEST YORKSHIREWF2 ORZ 500 2|Ordinary

1 BRUNELL CLOSE, MAIDSTONE, KENT, ME16 OYW 500 2|Ordinary

12 CHESTNUT TERRACE, NORTHAMPTON, NN3 24T - 500 2|Ordinary

130 BOUNDARY ROAD, WOODGREEN, LONDON, N22 6AE 500 2{Ordinary

9 NEWARK ROAD, HARTLEPOOL, CLEVELAND, 7525 2JU 500 2{Ordinary

28 WOODS!DE AVENUE, SWINDON, WILTSHIRE, SN3 1DX 500 2|Ordinary

4 QUEENS CLOSE EYNSHAM WITNEY, OXFORD, OXON, OX2 8DJ 500 2|Ordinary

105 BROADMEAD, CORSHAM, WILTS, SN13 9AP 500 2|Ordinary

VILLA MONIN, CARRER DE VEDAT 34 RIMONGO, 03730 - JAVEA, ALICANTE, SPAIN 500 2|Ordinary

S DANEMEAD CLOSE, STOKE-ON-TRENT, STAFFORDSHIRE, ST3 7XX 500 2|Ordinary

23 TRELAWNEY ROAD, HAINAULT, ILFORD, ESSEX, 1G6 2NH 500 2|Ordinary

47 HOWARD ROAD, COULSDON, SURREY, CR5 2€B 500 2|Ordinary

10 RYLAND STREET, STRATFORD-UPON-AVON, WARWICKSHIRE, CV37 6BP 500 2|0rdinary

41 CALSHOT AVENUE, GRAYS, ESSEX, RM16 6NS 500 2|Ordinary

117 EAST PARK FARM DRIVE, CHARVIL, BERKSHIRE, RG10 SUQ 500! 2|Ordinary

155/157 LOUGHBOROUGH ROAD, LEICESTER, LE4 5LR 500 2|Ordinary

38 CARVILLE TERRACE, WILLINGTON, CROOK, COUNTY DURHAM, DL1S OHQ, 500 2|Ordinary

SNAPDRAGON, 1 GLEN CLOSE, TADWORTH, SURREY, KT20 6NT 500 2|Ordinary

12 EATON AVENUE, ALLESTREE, DERBY, DERBYSHIRE, DE22 2E2 500 2|Ordinary

13 FRASER AVENUE, HORSFORTH, LEEDS, LS18 S5EA 500 2|Ordinary

TUESDAY COTTAGE, CHURCH ST., SEAVIEW, ISLE OF WIGHT, PO34 SLP 500 2|Ordinary

MR JOHN LINCOLN SYER 141 UPTON ROAD, SLOUGH, SL1 2AE 500 2|Ordinary

MR STUART KEITH VICKERS 2 CHURCH WALK GARDENS, RIBBLETON, LEICESTER, LANCASHIRE, PR2_6SH _500| 2|Ordinary

50 CANNON HILL LANE, LONDON, SW20 9ES 500 2|Ordinary

20 WARSLAP AVENUE, ARBROATH, ANGUS, DD11 20G 500 2|Ordinary

8 HILLSIDE AVENUE, CARRBROOK, STALYBRIDGE, CHESHIRE, SK15 3NE 500 2|Ordinary

506 CHESSINGTON ROAD, EPSOM, SURREY, KT19 SHF 500 . 2|Ordinary

2 CHERRY WALK, CHEADLE HULME, STOCKPORT, CHESHIRE, SK8 7DY 500 2|Ordinary

BANK TOP GARAGE, GNOSALL, STAFFORD, STAFFORDSHIRE, ST20 OEU 496 2|Ordinary

MRS JILL WOLF-HASSAN 12 ROBERT DE TRAZ, 1206 GENEVA, SWITZERLAND, 494 2|Ordinary

MR JULIEN KEMTH UPSON HIGH CORNER, 9 EDGEHILL ROAD, PURLEY, SURREY, ENGLANDCR8 2ND 484 2|Ordinary

CROW'S NEST, HELENA CORNICHE, SANDGATE FOLKESTONE, KENT, CT20 3TD 481 2|Ordinary

5 MEADOW CQURT, FOLLY MILL, BRIDPORT, DORSET, OT6 3UW 480 2|Ordinary

19C GROSVENOR ROAD, BATLEY, WEST YORKSHIRE, WF17 OLN an 2|Ordinary

55 OVERLAND ROAD, COTTINGHAM, EAST YORKSHIRE, HU16 4PY 471 2|Ordinary

8 WOODLANDS PARK, BATH, BA1 78Q 468 2|0Ordinary

40 SILVER LEIGH, LIVERPOOL, MERSEYSIDE, L17 SBL . 465 2|Ordinary

2 YORK ROAD, STOCKPORT, CHESHIRE, SK4 4PQ 464 2|Ordinary

7 CARRAGHEEN DRIVE, ANNALONG, BT34 4TG 455 2|Ordinary

6 ST LUKES AVENUE, ENFIELD, EN2 0BH 450 2|Ordinary

FLAT 17, RYALLS COURT, 430 OAKLEIGH ROAD NORTH, LONDON, N20 ORY 450/ 2|Ordinary

26 LONDONDERRY GROVE, SMETHWICK, WARLEY, WEST MIDLANDS, 867 7EX 19 450, 2|Ordinary

31 BAKER CLOSE, LUDLOW, SHROPSHIRE, SY8 1XJ 448 2|Ordinary

28 MARINE CRESCENT, WHITSTABLE, KENT, CTS 2Qt 446 2|Ordinary

8 CORNWALLIS DRIVE, SOUTH WOODHAM FERRERS, ESSEX, CM3 SYE 446 2|Ordinary

80 WESTGATE, GUISELEY, LEEDS, WEST YORKSHIRE, L$20 8H) 445 2|Ordinary

S5 DOLPHIN COURT, KINGSMEAD ROAD, LOUDATER, BUCKS, HP11 IXF 445 2]|Ordinary

FLAT 4, 100 BLOOMFIELD ROAD, LONOON, SE18 7HZ 442 2{Ordinary

MR MICHAEL JOHN MAYNARD 25 FIELDON CLOSE, SHIRLEY, SOLIHULL, WEST MIDLANDS, BSO 3EA 442 2|Ordinary

SUDDERYBRAE, BAULOGIE, ABOYNE, AB34 50R 434 2|Ordinary

MS KERI SUZANNE BONESS 262 THE CAUSEWAY, BASSINGBOURN, ROYSTON, HERTS, SG8 5I0 426 2}Ordinary

DAVID CHARLES GREENACRE ESQ 30 WILLIAM PITT AVENUE, DEAL, KENT, CT14 9Qf 425 2|Ordinary

R ANTHONY COLIN GALES THE CHALET, OLD MEAD ROAD, HENHAM, ESSEX, CM22 6iL 423 . 2|Ordinary

5 BARTHOLOMEW AVENUE, YARNTON, OXFORDSHIRE, OX5 1LY 422 2|Ordinary

ONRAD JARRETH NELSTROP ESQ BROOKWOOD, ALAN DRIVE, HALE, CHESHIRE, WA1S OLR _420| 2|Ordinary

MS ELIZABETH MCKERNAN 7 DRAWBACK CLOSE, PRUDHOE, NORTHUMBRIA, NE42 5BD 409 2|Ordinary

8 ROWANWOOD, CHADDERTON, OLDHAM, LANCASHIRE, OL9 9TH 409 2|Ordinary

4 SEBASTIEN CASTELLION, 1223 COLOGNY, GENEVA, SWITZERLAND, 1223 400 2|Ordinary

AURORA NOMINEES LIMITED 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA 400 2|Ordinary

MRS IUDITH MARY RANDALL 33 VALLEY ROAD, SMETHWICK, WARLEY, WEST MIDLANDS, 867 6I1E 398 2{Ordinary

APOLLO NOMINEES UIMITED 1 FINSBURY AVENUE, LONDON, EC2M 2PF 382 2|Ordinary

MR GRAHAM ARTHUR HADDON ADNITT HADDON HOUSE, 42 NEW STREET, CHAGFORD, NEWTON ABBOT, OEVONTQ13 888 375 2{Ordinary

/

| 05/%/1,/




A
EXOR OF MARGARET ROSALIND BANKS ROKEBY, WICK LANE, DEVIZES, SN10 SOW 375 2{Ordinary
79 CRAIG Y DON, BENLLECH, ANGLESEY, LL74 8TB 375 2|Ordinary
S WHITE HALL CLOSE, SOMERSHAM, HUNTINGDON, CAMBS, PE28 3EA 375 2|Ordlnary
69 PRIORY ROAD, WEST BRIDGEFORD, NOTTINGHAM, NG2 5HX 375 2|Ordinary
HILLSIDE COTTAGE, QUARRY ROAD, ROMILEY, STOCKPORT, SK6 4A2 375 2|Ordinary
4 CLIFTON GREEN, AYLESBURY, BUCKINGHAMSHIRE, HP19 9JW 375 2|Ordinary
41 SILVERDALE ROAD, GATLEY, CHEADLE, CHESHIRE, SK8 4QS 37s 2{Ordinary
9 HALF STREET, MACCLESFIELD, CHESHIRE, SK11 7PP 375 2}Ordinary
31 PINEWOOD AVENUE, BOLTON LE SANDS, CARNFORTH, LAS 8AR 375 2|Ordinary
127 TEMPLE LANE, COPMANTHORPE, YORK, YO23 3TE 375 2|Ordinary
25 MAIN STREET, COSTOCK, LOUGHBOROUGH, LEICS, LE12 6XD 375 2|Ordinary
57 NEWSTEAD RISE, CATERHAM, SURREY, CR3 6RS 375 2|Ordinary
63A HARRINGAY ROAD, HARRINGAY, LONDON, N15 3HU 378 2]Ordinary
4 STOCKS FOLD, EAST MARKHAM, NEWARK, NG22 ORX 375 2{Ordinary
182 ELMBRIDGE ROAD, GLOUCESTER, GL2 OPH 375 2|Ordinary
5 NEWLANDS CRESCENT, PORTSTEWART, NORTHERN IRELAND, BTSS 71 375 2|Ordinary
19 LINNET ROAD, CALDICOT, NEWPORT, GWENT, NP26 501 375 2|Ordinary
101 BROMEFIELD, STANMORE, MIDDLESEX, HA7 1AG 375 2|Ordinary
64 ALLER PARK ROAD, NEWTON ABBOT, DEVON, TQ12 4NQ 375 2|Ordinary
11 GLEBE MEADOW, OVERTON, BASINGSTOKE, HANTS, RG2S 3ER 375 2|Ordinary
FLAT 10, MULLINGS COURY, CIRENCESTER, GL7 2AW L 375 2|Ordinary
20 SALCOMBE CLOSE, WIGSTON MAGNA, LEICESTER, LEICESTERSHIRE, LE18 2FX 375 2|Ordinary
53A THURLBY ROAD, LONDON, SE27 ORN 375 2|Ordinary
31 HAYWOOD WHEELER, BROMLEY, KENT, BR2 SRG 375 2|Ordinary
1 PRIMROSE CLOSE, ORMESBY, GREAT YARMOUTH, NORFOLK, NR29 3RD 375 2{Ordinary
65 ALEXANDRA ROAD, FORD, PLYMOUTH, DEVON, PL2 3BU 370 1|Ordinary
20 NIEBULL CLOSE, MALMESBURY, WILTSHIRE, SN16 97X 367 1|Ordinary
115A PUTNEY BRIDGE ROAD, LONDON, SW15 2PA 366 1|Ordinary
23 UPPER FLAT, INVERNESS AVENUE, WESTCLIFF-ON-SEA, ESSEX, SSO SDY. 365 1|Ordinary
CHALLOW, STOKE WOOD, STOKE POGES, BUCKINGHAMSHIRE, $12 4AU 357 1|Ordinary
PO BOX 329, WEST BYFLEET, SURREY, K714 7YE . 350 1)|Ordinary
MR JAMES WEST OF STOW STOWMILL, GALASHIELS, SELKIRKSHIRE, TD1 2RB 350 1|Ordinary
PAUL HAWDON ESQ 105 DYKES WAY, GATESHEAD, TYNE AND WEAR, NE10 8QN 348 1|Ordinasy
MRS TERESA BRINKWORTH 78 HARLE STREET, NEATH, SA11 30L - ' 348 1|Ordinary
MRS MARIAN IOAN CLARK 15 WOODFORD GREEN, BRATTON, TELFORD, SHROPSHIRE, TFS ONS EL>Y 1]Ordinary
HARSI DHANJI MEGH)I ESQ FISHERS, HILL HOUSE AVENUE, STANMORE, MIDDLESEX, HA? 3PG 341 1{Ordinary
ISHWAR BHAI MISTRY ESQ 195 GOODMAVYES LANE, ILFORD, ESSEX, 1G3 9PW. 341 1|Ordinary
ANDREW JOHN SCOTT ESQ 3 MOAT END, THORPE BAY, ESSEX, SS1 3QA 340, 1|Ordinary
3 BOND COURT, LEEDS LS1 242 338 1|Ordinary
' |GARDEN VILLA, 868 BURTON ROAD, MONK BRETTON, BARNSLEY, SOUTH YORKSS71 2AA| 337 1|Ordinary
14 MIDDLETON ROAD, GOLDERS GREEN, LONDON, NW11 7NS 337 1|Ordinary
7 HAMPTON GROVE, KINVER, W MIDS, DY? 6LP 331 1|Ordinary
EASTVIEW COTTAGE, HIGH STREET, LOWER WANBOROUGH, SWINDON, WILTSHIRESN4 @ 331 1|Ordinary
ROSETREE VILLA, THE STREET, KINGSCOURT, STROUD, GLOUCESTERSHIREGLS SDR 328 1|Ordinary
2 BRACKEN HEEN CLOSE, HATFIELD, DONCASTER, DN7 6R} 328 1|Ordinary
3 OLDFIELD COURT, CHAPEL ALLERTON, LEEDS, L57 452 328 1]Ordinary
36 BEAUFORD CLOSE, PUTNEY, LONDON, SW15 3TZ 327 1|Ordinary
19 MOSLEY STREET, NELSON, LANCASHIRE, BB 7HA 4 325 1}Ordinary
 THE OLD POST OFFICE, CHIDHAM LANE, CHIDHAM, CHICHESTER, WEST SUSSEXPO18 8TF 325 1}Ordinary
21 TONGDEAN ROAD, HOVE, SUSSEX, BN3_6QE - 325 1|Ordinary
SILKLANDS, 185 MOOR LANE, WOODFORD, STOCKPORT, SK7_1PF 325 1|Ordinary
73 BERNERS STREET, LEICESTER, LE2 OFU_ 325 1|Ordinary
19A RUSH HILL ROAD, UPPER MILL, OLDHAM, OL3 6JD 325 1|Ordinary
160 WESTON PARK, CROUCH END, LONDON, N8 9PN 325 1|Ordinary
15 ST MICHAELS ROAD, PEMBROKE, PEMBROKESHIRE, SA71 510 318 1]|Ordinary
86 SUNNINGDALE DRIVE, SKEGNESS, LINCOLNSHIRE, PE2S 1AS 318 1|Ordinary
FLAT 3, DARNLEY COURT, 1 CLIFTON GROVE, OLD TORWOOD ROAD, TORQUAY DEVONTQ) 316 1|Ordinary
RIETOLEKKERL 1, 2993 CS, BARENDRECHT, NETHERLANDS, 315 1|Ordinary
35 DOWNTON ROAD, RUMNEY, CARDIFF, CF3 38B) 314 1|Ordina
24 QUARRY DALE, RUMNEY, CARDIFF, CF3 3BR 314 1|Ordinary
90 RINGLEY ROAD, WHITEHEAD, MANCHESTER, M45 7LN 314 1|Ordinary
75 SEATON ROAD, HESSLE, EAST YORKSHIRE, HU13 SEJ 312 1]Ordinary
MR CRAIG DORRINGTON 8 WESTERN ROAD, MICKLEQVER, DERBY, DE3 SGN 312 1)Ordinary
MRS VALERIE CAROL WOODWARD GOSHEN BARN, MITHIAN, ST AGNES, CORNWALL, TRS 0QB 312 1{Ordinary
MRS CHRISTINE MURRAY 52 LAKESIDE AVENUE, ASHTON-UNDER-LYNE, LANCASHIRE, OL7 9H} 311 1|Ordinary
MRS SANDRA JACQUELINE WILLINGHAM 20 DERWENTWATER ROAD, WIMBORNE, DORSET, BH21 10S 310 1|Ordinary
MARTIN LEWIS SCOTT ESQ {ENROUZIE, ST MARTIN, 81630, SALVAGNAC, FRANCE 307 1| Ordinary
MS GEORGINA LYNN 11 SCARCROFT HILL, YORK, YO24 1DF 306 1|Ordinary
MR CONSTANTINE EDWARD FRANCIS BERRY_ |20 HATHERLEY COURT ROAD, CHELTENHAM, GLOUCESTERSHIRE, GLS1 3AG 302 1|Ordinary
MR VICTOR ELLIS CURRIE MANOR FARM HOUSE, LONG BURTON, SHERBOURNE, DORSET, DTS 5PG 300 1|Ordinacy
STEPHEN FRANCIS GRAY ESQ 10 DENTON AVENUE, LEEDS, LS8 1LE 300 1|Ordinary
MS MORVEN HOUSTON 85A BALFOUR STREET, LONDON, SE17 1PB 300 1|Qrdinary
MR ARTHUR BAVID LAVENDER 47 LINTON PARK, PETTY BRIDGE, BROMYARD, HEREFORDSHIRE, HR? 4DB 300 1|0rdinary
MRS LINDA ROSEMARY LEDGER 39 PARK VIEW ROAD, REDHILL, SURREY, RH1 SDW 300 1|Ordinary
SEAN MOORE ESQ 2 PALMERSTON PARK, WATERSIDE, LONDONOERRY, 8T47 6DJ 300 1|Qrdinary
MARTIN FRANCIS MURRAY ESQ 28 WINDLEAVES ROAD, CASTLE BROMWICH, BIRMINGHAM, WEST MIDLANDS, 836 0BS 300 1|Ordina
MR GARY NEWBURY IVY COTTAGE, SAWLEY, CLITHEROE, LANCASHIRE, BB7 4LE : 300 1|Ordinary
MRS GWENDOLINE ELIZABETH ROWLEY 15 THORNEYCROFT, LEIGH, LANCASHIRE, WN? 2TH 300 1|Ordinary
PETER WRIGHY ESQ 6 GABLES CLOSE, FEARNHEAD, WARRINGTON, WA2 ODR 300 1|Ordinary
SHANE MARTYN LEWIS £5Q 22 BEDFORD CLOSE, WARBLINGTON, HAVANT, HAMPSHIRE, £09 2TP 297 1|Ordinary
STEPHEN SHELTON ESQ 70 DONCASTER ROAD, SOUTH ELMSALL, PONTEFRACT, WEST YORKSHIRE, WE9 2IN 297 1|Ordinary
MRS JANET ELLEN JOHNSON 8 LOVE LANE, BRIGHTUNGSEA, COLCHESTER, ESSEX, CO7 0QQ 295 1|Ordinary
MR RODNEY WARD 153 PARK STREET, CLEETHORPES, NE LINCOLNSHIRE, DN35 7LX 295 1|Ordinary
MRS ANGELA DE KOK -|131 PARK AVENUE, HULL, HU5 3EX . 292 1|Ordinary
MRS KRISTIN ROSALIE ELIZABETH 41 THE MOORS, KIDLINGTON, OXFORD, OX5 2AH 290 1|Ordinary
MR DARREN VAUGHAN WILLCOX 20 PERCH ROAD, BROOMHALL, WORCESTER, WRS 3AD 287 1|Ordinary
MR BRYAN TERRANCE REES 17 NEW STREET, BURRY PORT, CARMARTHENSHIRE, SA16 ORT 284 1|Ordinary
MR DARAM JEEVAHAN 3 RUSTINGTON WALK, MORDEN, SURREY, SM4_5QR 283 1|Ordinary
MR LAWRENCE DESMOND DAVIES 9 QUEEN ELEANOR COURT, CHURCHILL WAY, LONG HANBORQUGH, NR WITNEY, 0X29 8)) 281 1|Ordinary
MR GRAHAM CHARLES BARTHOLOMEW 3 NURSERY CLOSE, BOLHAM, TIVERTON, DEVON, EX16 7RJ 279 1|Ordinary
MRS SALLY AMANDA MCARTHUR 18 CHRISTCHURCH MOUNT, EPSOM, SURREY, KT19 8NB 276 1|Ordinary
MR MICHAEL PAUL EVANS 10 CONYWORTH CLOSE, ACOCKS GREEN, BIRMINGHAM, B27 6SA 273 1|Ordlnary
DERICK KING ESQ 6 CRESCENT VILLAS, GLASNEUIN, OUBLIN 9, (RISH REPUBLIC, 273 1|Ordinary
PHIUP PATRICK MORAN ESQ 16 WINGFIELD ROAD, GREAT BARR, BIRMINGHAM, B42 2QD 273 1|Ordinary
MR GEORGE WRIGHT LARKRISE, 9TH JULY STREET, PALOTHIA, LIMASSOL, CYPRUS 4549 27 1|Ordinary
MRS JULIE DAWN BECKETT 1 WARREN HILL, STADHAMPTON, OXFORD, OX44 7UT 269 1|Ordinary
MR TUNJI ADEWALE JOSEPH 23 EVERTON ROAD, ADDISCOMBE, CROYDON, SURREY, CRO 6LA 268 1]Ordinary
MR PAUL KIERAN BRADY 165 ELM WALK,  LONDON, SW20 9EF : 265 1|Ordinary
MR KENNETH ATTWOQD 7 NEWGATE ST., COTTINGHAM, NORTH HUMBERSIDE, HU16 4DY 259 1|Ordinary
MR STEPHEN ELLOTT 23 INDEPENDENT HILL, ALFRETON, DERBYSHIRE, DESS 7DG 256 1{Ordinary
MR ANDREW RUSSELL WILLIAM BOOTH 5 ST PETERS CLOSE, HOLTON LA CLAY, GRIMSBY, NORTH EAST LINCS, ON36 501 254 1]Ordinary
THE SWYRE VILLA, THE RHYD, TREOEGAR, GWENT, NP22 412 252 . 1|Ordinary
6 AVONSIDE GROVE, HAMILTON, ML3 70L 251 1|Ordinary
60 CENTRAL AVENUE, STAPLEFORD, NOTTINGHAM, NOTTINGHAMSHIRE, NGS 802 251 1|Ordinary
321 PARK PLACE, ORMOND BEACH, FLORIDA 32174, USA, 250 1|Ordinary
1 CLOS DE LA FOSSE AU BOIS, LA RUE DE LA FOSSE AU BOIS, ST QUEN, JERSEY, CHANNEL 250 1|Ordinary
39 TAMWORTH ROAD, SUTTON COLOFIELD, WEST MIDLANDS, B75 6EB 250 1|Ordinary
CROFT HOUSE, YEWLANDS, FELSHAM, BURY ST EDMUNDS, SUFFOLKIP30 OPQ 250 1|Ordinary
16 PORTLAND CLOSE, BURNHAM, SLOUGH, BERKSHIRE, S12 2LT 250 1|Ordinary
32 TOWNSHEND ROAD, LONDON, NW8 6LE 250 1|Ordinary
MRS PATRICIA MOIRA BROOKES 57 BRADWAY ROAD, SHEFFIELD, SOUTH YORKSHIRE, $17 4QR 250 1]Ordinary

OS/ot2 |




MRS JEAN MARGARET BROWNE

[22 "WAYNEFLETE TOWER AVENUE, ESHER, SURREY, KT10 BQG

Ordinary

|10-DE-SA, FORT HILL DRIVE, GOODLEIGH ROAD, BARNSTAPLE, DEVONEX32 7EH ~

Ordinary

EVERSDEN COTTAGE, CHURCH ROAD, EASTON, HUNTINGDON, CAMBRIDGESHIREPE28 0T]

Ordinary

Ordtnary

487 LIVERPOOL ROAD, HUYTON, MERSEYSIDE, 136 8HT
6 UPLAND ROAD, CAMBERLEY, SURREY, GU15 4JW -

Ordlnary

253 HAUFAX ROAD, NELSON, LANCASHIRE, 8B9 OER

OrdInary

110 RAILWAY ROAD, URMSTON, MANCHESTER, LANCASHIRE, M41 OYD

Ordinary

THE GARGOYLES, THE STREET, PULBOROUGH, WEST SUSSEX, RH20 1PF

Ordinary

SUNNYSIDE, BARTHOMLEY ROAD, AUDLEY, STOKE-ON-TRENT, STAFFORDSHIRESTZ? 8HU

Ordinary

2 THE LOKE, CROMER, NORFOLK, NR27 SDH

Ordinary

19 BALLYLURGAN, FIVEMILETOWN, COUNTY TYRONE, BT75 OPT

Ovrdinary

7 HALES CLOSE, CHELTENHAM, GLOUCESTERSHIRE, GL52 6TE

Ordinary

4 WORSLEY GRANGE, KEMNAL ROAD, CHISLEHURST, KENT, BR? 6NL

Ordinary

4 CHEVINGTON ROAD, CHEDBURGH, BURY ST EDMUNDS, SUFFOLK, IP29 4UP

Ordinary

Ordinary

4 WOODFIELD, SOUTHWATER, HORSHAM, WEST SUSSEX, RH13 9EN

12 HOLYSTONE DRIVE, INGLEBY BARWICK, STOCKTON, TS17 OPW

Ordinary

156 CLARENCE AVENUE, NEW MALDEN, KT3 30Y

Ordinary

1

by

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

by

1

1
HONGRASS, NEWCASTLE, CRAVEN ARMS, SHROPSHIRE, SY7 8PD 250 1|Ordinary
29 FAWNS MANOR CLOSE, FELTHAM, MIDDLESEX, TW14 8EN 250 1|Ordinary
4 MOSTYN SQUARE, PARKGATE, NESTON, CH64 851 250 1|Ordinary
3 GUMNUT CLOSE, MAIDA VALE, 6057, WESTERN AUSTRALIA, . -250L 1|Ordinary
17 THE WILLOWS, DUNGANNON, CO TYRONE, NORTHERN (RELAND, BT70 1QH 250 1|Ordinary
76 SILVER STREET, IRLAM, MANCHESTER, M44 6HR 250 1{Ordinary
986 BRADFORD ROAD, EAST BIERLEY, BRADFORD, W YORKSHIRE, BD4 6PB 250 1|Ordinary
{9 GLEBE MEADOW, OVERTON, BASINGSTOKE, HAMPSHIRE, RG25 3ER 250 1|Ordinary
SUITE 605, 150 MINORIES, LONDON, EC3N 1LS 250 1|Ordinary
LABURNUM COTTAGE, HARMER HILL, SHREWSBURY, SHROPSHIRE, SY4 3EB 250 1|Ordinary
60 ARTHUR RD, LONDON, SW18 70S 250 1|Ordinary
15 GIGMILL WAY, NORTON, STOURBRIDGE, WEST MIDLANDS, DY8 3HN 250| 1]Ordinary
PO BOX 34, WALPOLE HOUSE, UNIT 2, BURTON ROAD, BLACKPOOLFY4 4WX 250/ 1|Ordinary
17 HIGHFIELO CRESCENT, HORNCHURCH, ESSEX, RM12 6Q8 250 1|Ordinary
160 BROADWAY, WALSALL, WEST MIDLANDS, W51 3HF 250 1|Ordinary
26 BEAUVALE GARDENS, PETERBOROUGH, CAMBRIDGESHIRE, PE4 7UG 250 1}Ordinary
79 NEALE STREET, FULWELL, SUNDERLAND, TYNE AND WEAR, SR6 SEY 250 1|Ordinary
22 ST ANDREWS WAY, HULL, HUS 81) 250 1|Ordinary
5 ALBANY TERRACE, LEAMINGTON SPA, WARKS, CV32 5LP 250 1|Ordinary
6 ANGUS GROVE, MIDDLEWICH, CHESHIRE, CW10 3GR 250 1|Ordinary
THE RIPPLES, LA GRANDE ROUTE DES SABLONS, GROUVILLE, JERSEY, JE3 SFN 250] 1|Ordinary
66 TOWNFIELD, RICKMANSWORTH, HERTFORDSHIRE, WD3 70D 250 1|Ordinary
BUS STOP BAR, PASEO DEL COLORADQ, PLAYAMAR 28620, TORREMOLINOS, SPAIN 250 1]Ordinary
163 WHITTON DENE, HOUNSLOW, MIDDLESEX, TW3 24X 250 1|Ordinary
238 FINCHLEY LANE, LONDON, NW4 18N 250 1]Ordinary
27 KELVIN GROVE, MORTON, CARLISLE, CA2 6HE 250 1{Ordinary
MR GEORGE WILLIAM MCCORMACK 15 MASEFIELD ROAD, DISS, NORFOLK, 1P22 4PX 250 1[Ordinary
MR JOHN PATRICK M CINERNEY SOUTH WING FAREHAM HOUSE, 69 HIGH STREET, FAREHAM, HANTS, PO16 788 250 1|Ordinary
MR RANDOLPH TREVOR MCKENNA 14 ALBANY COURT, STANTONBURY, MILTON KEYNES, BUCKS, MK14 6DN 250 1|Ordinary
MRS MARY MCPOLAND 49 BELLAGHY ROAD, DUNLOY, BALLYMENA, CO ANTRIM, BT44 SDX 250 1|Ordinary
MR RICHARD JAMES MCRAE 5 SEVERN ROAD, PONTLLANFRAITH, BLACKWOOD, GWENT, NP12 2GA 250 1|Ordinary
EXOR OF WILLIS MORROW DECEASED 72 TULLYARTON ROAD, COLERAINE, COUNTY LONDONDERRY, BT52 2EL 250 1|Ordinary
MRS PAULINE NICHOL 32 TRENHOLME CLOSE, INGLEBY BARWICK, STOCKYON-ON-TEES, TS17 5AX 250, 1|Ordinary
| MS SUSAN RACHELLE NORRIS 13 THE GRAYLINGS, BEDFORD, MX41 98H 250 1|Ordinary
MRS JANE MILDRED LOUISE NUTTALL 8 FRODEN BROOK, BILLERICAY, ESSEX, CM11 2TW 250 1|Ordinary
 THE ORR MACKINTOSH FOUNDATION PO BOX 72253, LONDON, SW1P 9LQ 250 1|Ordinary
MRS CAROL ANN PARKER 122 EPPING DRIVE, WOOLSTON, WARRINGTON, CHESHIRE, WAL 4QN 250 1|Ordinary
77 OAK ROAD, SITTINGBOURNE, KENT, ME10 3PL 250 1|Ordinary
2 RAVEN CLOSE, WALSALL, WS6 7LH 250 1|Ordinary
COLIN RONALD PRATT 15 YHE PADDOCK, STOKESLEY, MIDDLESBROUGH, CLEVELAND, 759 SPN 250 1|Ordinary
MR COLIN DUNCAN RAWCUFFE 11 FAIRWAYS CLOSE, STOORBRIDGE, WEST MIDLANDS, OY8 2RW 250 1|O«dinary
MR PAUL COMPTON RAWLINSON 30 REDSHANK AVENUE, WINSFORD, CHESHIRE, CW7_1SP 250 1|Ordinary
MISS PAULA SUSAN RAYSON THE ANCHORAGE, 12 LA GRANDE PIECE, ST. PETER, JERSEY, JE3 7AE 250 1|Ordinary
MRS SYLVIA NOREEN REDGEWELL HARVEYS, POTTERY LANE, CASTLE HEDINGHAM, ESSEX, COS 3EL 250 1|Ordinary
MISS ROSALIND MARGAREY REY 8 LAMBOQURNE CLOSE, BURNHAM, BUCKS, 511 88F 250 1|Ordinary
87 GREENS FARM LANE, BILLERICAY, ESSEX, CM11 2HT 250/ 1|Ordinary
49 OVERTON DRIVE, WANSTEAD, LONDON, E11 2LW 250 1|Ordinary
7 CHRISTOPHER DRIVE, LEICESTER, LE4 9FX 250 1|Ordinary
20 JERMAYNS, BASILDON, ESSEX, S515 5EZ 250 1{Ordinary
THE BUNGALOW, 7 BROOKLANDS PARK, LONGLEVENS, GLOUCESTER, GL2 ODN 250 1{Ordinary
67 BARRY DRIVE, KIRBY MUXLOE, LEICESTER, LE9 2HJ 250 1iOrdinary
S ROEBUCK HEIGHTS, BUCKHURSY HiLL, ESSEX, IG9 SRF ﬁ* 1{Ordinary
43 WITHIES PARK, MIDSOMER NORTON, BATH, AVON, BA3 2NX Q] 1|Ordinary
15 UPPER NEWBOLD CLOSE, CHESYERFIELD, DERBYSHIRE, S41 8XD 250 1|Ordinary
|91 WHALLEY RIAD, ALTHAM WEST, ACCRINGTON, LANCASHIRE, B85 SDH 250 1|Ordinary
THE GARH, 14 MAIN STREET, ROTHERBY, NEAR MELTON MOWBRAY, LEICESTERSHIRELE1. 250 1|Ordinary
12 EDEN CLOSE, NORTHAMPTON, NN3 6NS 250 1|Qrdinary
ALTAF KARA €SQ 2 KILN COTTAGE, BIDDLES HILL, POOLHEAD LANE, EARLSWOOD, WEST MIDLANDSB94 SEN 241 1|Ordinary
MS CYNTHIA ALISON JENNIFER RITCHIE 88 DRAYTON AVENUE, LONDON, W13 OLF 240 1|Ordinary
$7 THE HIGHWAY, SUTTON, SURREY, SM2_5QS . 239 1|Ordinary
BARN LAW, TITLINGTON MOUNT, ALNWICK, NORTHUMBERLAND, NE66 2EA 228 1|Ordinary
11 BRACKEN LANE, CRANLEIGH, SURREY, GU6 7GE 228 1|Ordinary
'WATERLOO GRANGE, 44 WATERLOO ROAD, HAINFORD, NORWICH, NORFOLKNR10 3AX 225 1|Ordinary
MR PAUL DAVID HORSLEY BOURNE LODGE, WATLING STREET, WEEFORD, NR LICHFIELD, STAFFORDSHIREWS14 OP) 225 1|Ordinary
MRS CARMEN WILLIAMS 21 BARNFIELD AVENUE, MITCHAM, SURREY, CR4 1DN 225 1|Ordinary
MR SIMON WILLIAMS SIMON WILLIAMS, 268 SUSSEX WAY, LONDON, N19 4HY 225 1|Ordinary
MRS DYMPNA DALY MALIN, NORTH CIRCULAR ROAD, LIMERICK, IRISH REPUBLIC, 218 1|Ordinary
MRS MAUREEN MCCORMICK 22 FOREST GLADE, LANGDON HILLS, BASILOON, ESSEX, S516 65X 218 1|Ordinary
ANDREW JAMES MOLYNEUX WILKINSON ESQ |13 HENLEAZE ROAD, HENLEAZE, BRISTOL, BS9 4EX 218 1|Ordinary
MRS LEIGH PERFITT 3 TYERSAL PARK, TYERSAL, BRADFORD, WEST YORKSHIRE, BD4 8EY 211 1|Ordinary
MR ANDREW PETER BRADLEY 73 KING CHARLES ROAD, SURBITON, SURREY, KT5_8PG 208 1|Ordinary
MR NIGEL RICHARD BRADLEY 221 EDEN WAY, BECKENHAM, KENT, BR3 3DS 208 1|Ordinary
MRS SUSAN THERESA HARVEY 24 FENHURST CLOSE, HORSHAM, WEST SUSSEX, RH12 1UX 208 1|Ordinary
GUL2AR AHMED ESQ 69 GLENAPP STREET, 1 UP RIGHT, POLLOKSHIELDS, GLASGOW, G41 2LG 204 1|Ordinary
MRS GRETA EVELYN BOYCE 24 PEAR TREE ROAD, DIBDEN PURLIEU, NR SOUTHAMPTON, HANTS, SO45 4AL 204 1|0Ordinary
MARTYN CORBET 100 KINGSWAY, DUXFORD, CAMBRIDGESHIRE, €822 4QN 204 1|Ordinary
MR PAUL DEAN DAVIES  TAIGH IARUIAN, LADNESKEA, GRANDTULLY, ABERFELDY, PERTHSHIREPH1S 205 204 1|Ordinary
TIMOTHY FRANCIS BEYE HELM ESQ 402 PORTLAND COURT, NEW BRIGHTON, WALLASEY, THE WIRRAL, MERSEYSIDECH4S 2N! 204 1|Ordinary
ALEXANDER MALCOLM ESQ 82 ELLERBROOK DRIVE, BRIARS PARK, LATHOM, ORMSKIRK, LANCASHIREL40 552 204 1|Ordinary
WILLIAM FRANCIS MALONEY ESQ WHITFORD, DAMS LANE, ALLOSTOCK, KNUTSFORD, WA16 91 204 1|Ordinary
MR DARREN MCCABE |96 ABERFORD ROAO, STANLEY, WAKEFIELD, WEST YORKSHIRE, WF3 4NF 204 1|Ordinary
SIMON MARTIN WOODHEAD ESQ 19 AGRARIA ROAD, GUILDFORD, SURREY, GU2 4LE 204 1|Ordinary
MR DOMINIC CHARLED GODWIN 1 MEUOT RISE, ANDOVER, HAMPSHIRE, $P10 1DF 203 1|Ordinary
98 ALUMHURST ROAD, BOURNEMOUTH, DORSET, BH4 8HT 200 1|Ordinary
25 FERNDALE ROAD, WEST KNIGHTON, LEICESTER, LE2 6GN 188 + 1|Ordinary
21 COLBRAN STREET, BURNLEY, LANCASHIRE, BB10 3DP 197 1|Ordinary
32 LAITY WALK, SOUTHWAY, PLYMOUTH, DEVON, PLE ENR 136 1|Ordinary
68 WANOSWORTH ROAD, BELFAST, N IRELAND, BT4 3LU 193 1{Ordinary
MRS CHRISTINE SHELAGH WARREN 10 KILBY AVENUE, BIRSTALL, LEICESTER, LE4 4AR 192 1{Ordinary
JACK LYE ESQ 1 HEIGHTS CLOSE, ROCHDALE, LANCASHIRE, OL12 63) 191 1jOrdinary
6 CHRISTMAS LANE, HIGH HALSTOW, ROCHESTER, KENT, ME3 8SN 190 1}Ordinary
25 DUNNIGAN ROAD, HARBORNE RISE, BIRMINGHAM, B32 3XD 182 1|Ordinary
5 NEW ROAD, ASHFIELD CARAVAN SITE, SCUNTHORPE, SOUTH HUMBERSIDE, DN17 2AR 187 1|Qrdinary
MR JOHN HENRY GLOYN 8 FRAZIERS FOLLY, SIDDINGTON, CIRENCESTER, GLOS, GL7 6HR C 187 1]Ordinary




MR ALAN ERNEST MARCHANT 247 ASHBURNHAM ROAD, RICHMOND, SURREY, TW10 7RY l 187 1|OrdInary
 THE BUNGALOW, DUTTON HOMESTALL, ASHURST WOOD, EAST GRINSTEAD, WETTSUSS% 187 1)Ordinary
16 CHURCH CLOSE, HARTSHILL, NUNEATON, WARWICKSHIRE, CV10 012 187 1/Ordinary
FRIAR HILL GAYLE, HAWES, DL8 3RU . 187 1|Qrdinary
37A BRUCE ROAD, LONDON, NW10 8RE 187 1|Ordinary
22 THE CRESCENT, HENLEAZE, BRISTOL, BS9 4RW 181 1|Ordinary
61 MALVERN CLOSE, WOODLEY, READING, BERKS, RG5 4HL 177 1|Ordinary
70C ONSLOW GARDENS, LGNDON, SW? 308 127 1|Ordinary
7 THE OVAL, NAILSTONE, NUNEATON, CV13 0QD 175 1|Ordinary
9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, 151 212 175 1]ordinary
93 MAGNA ROAD, BOARWOOD, BOURNEMOUTH, DORSET, BHi1 9NE 175 1|Ordinary
APT 3 LYNE HOUSE, RUSPER ROAD, CAPEL, SURREY, RHS_SHQ 172 1|Ordinary
270 SNEYD STREET, SNEYD GREEN, STOKE ON TRENT, STAFFORDSHIRE, ST6 2NP 171 1|Ordinary
3 OLD BARN CLOSE, NORTH WALTHAM, BASINGSTOKE, HANTS, RG25 28W N 170 1|Qrdinary
149 MARLBOROUGH ROAD, DAGENHAM, ESSEX, RM8 2EX 170 1|Ordinary
41 MEADOW GARDENS, EDGWARE, MIDDLESEX, HAB S1Q 169 1|Ordinary
28 OFFA ROAD, LEAMINGTON SPA, WARKS, CV31 28U 165 1]|Ordinary
78 CHARMOUTH ROAD, ST. ALBANS, HERTFORDSHIRE, AL1 45Q 165 1]|Ordinary
FLAT 1 RODWOLD, SUSAN WOOD, CHISLEHURST, KENT, BR? 5NG 156 1]Ordinary
65 BRANBY ROAD, NUNEATON, WARKS, CV10 8EW 156 1]Ordinary
24 PARK CRESCENT, EMSWORTH, HAMPSHIRE, PO10 7NT . 151 1{Orsdinary
37 SENNEN CLOSE, TORPOINT, CORNWALL, PL11 2J) 150 1)Ordinary
10 ORCHARD CLOSE, WELTON, LINCOLN, EN2 3RU 150 1}Ordinary
8 BUDBURY CLOSE, BRADFORD-ON-AVON, WILTSHIRE, BA1S 106 '—!&'y 1jOrdinary
1 FERNDOWN ROAD, HARWOOD, BOLTON, LANCASHIRE, BL2 3NW 150 1|Ordinary
14 THE BRIARS, CHESHUNT, HERTFORDSHIRE, EN8 85W 147 1|Ordinary
24 LLWYN COED, BLACKWOOD, GWENT, NP12 1FT 143 1}Ordinary
4 CONIFER GARDENS, BUSH HILL PARK, MIDDLESEX, EN1 2HD 139 1|Ordinary
FLAT 18 THE QUARTERDECK, MUMBY ROAD, GOSPORY MARINA, GOSPORT, HAMPSHIREq i 139 1{Ordinary
122 LEADENHALL STREET, LONDON, EC3V 45H ’ ! 136 1)0rdinary
22 GRANVILLE ROAD, TIMPERLEY, CHESHIRE, WA15 78BE 136 1}Ordinary
5 GRANVILLE ROAD, TIMPERLEY, CHESHIRE, WA15 78H 136 1lOrdinary
LULWORTH, ORPINGTON ROAD, CHISLEHURST, KENT, BR7 6RA 136 1|{Ordinary
26 CROSSLEY STREET, LONDON, N7 8PD . - 136 1|Ordinary
THE CHESTNUTS, 48 WARDLE ROAD, SALE, CHESHIRE, M33 3DH 136 i|Ordinary

__|EL DORADO, NORBITON HILL, RAHEEN, LIMERICK, IRISH REPUBLIC 136 1}Ordinsry
70 CHURCHGATE, SOUTHPORT, MERSEYSIDE, PR 7JF 136 1|Ordina;
LEANDER GROUP, 9 LANCASHIRE COURT, LONDON, W1S 1EY N 136 1|Ordinary
ST MARY'S COTTAGE, NEW ROAD, TEIGNMOUTH, DEVON, TQ14 8UF 136 1|Ordinary
72A BURLEIGH ROAD, PENN FIELDS, WOLVERHAMPTON, WEST MIDLANDS, WV3 OHL 136 1|Ordinary
72C WROTTESLEY ROAD, TETTENHALL, WOLVERHAMPTON, WV6 8SF 136 1|Ordinary
P O BOX 233, ST PETER PORT, GUERNSEY, CHANNEL ISLANDS, GY1 3PB 136 1[Ordinary
3 GLADESIDE CLOSE, BARVELL COURT DRIVE, CHESSINGTON, SURREY, KT9 2)Q 136 3|Ordinary
7 MIRAGE STREET, EXTENSION 1, HELDERKRUIN, 1724, SOUTH AFRICA 136 1|Ordinary
42 CHRISTMAS PIE AVE, NGRMANDY, GUILDFORD, SURREY, GU3 2EN 136 1|Ordinary
TAPESTRY, 20 BOURNE ROAD, BUSHEY, HERTS, WD23 3NH 132 1|Ordinary
15 WARWICK ROAD, STALBANS, HERTFORDSHIRE, AL1 4DJ h 125 1|Ordinary
TWINEGATE, SHAWCLOUGH, ROCHDALE, LANCS, OL12 6DW 125 1|Ordinary

DAVID FRANK DOLMAN ESQt 114 LANGTON ROAD, NORTON, MALTON, NORTH YORKSHIRE, YO17 9AT 125 1|Ordinary

MR MICHAEL STUART GILL . 49 BRAESIDE AVENUE, PATCHAM, BRIGHTON, SUSSEX, BN1 8Rt 125 1|Ordinary
28 HULL CLOSE, LONDON, SE15 682 125 1|Ordinary
11 BRENTFORD DRIVE, MACKWORTH ESTATE, DERBY, DE22 4BN 125 1|Ordinary
4 EAST DRIVE, HIGHFILEDS, CALOECOTE, CAMBRIDGE, CB23 7NZ 125 1|Ordinary
RUSHMEAD, LOWER COOMBSES, CHARD, SOMERSET, TA20 25X 125 1|Crdinary
7 OXTED COURT, SOUTHSEA, PORTSMOUTH, HANTS, PO4 8SF 125 1{Ordinary
16 ELLISON LANE, HARDWICK, CAMBRIDGE, CB3 7QA 125 1|Ordinary
19 LINCOLN AVENUE, TANNOCHSIDE, UDDINGSTON, G71 SQT 125 1|Ordinary
3 CASYLESIDE, SHERIFF HUTTON, YORK, NORTH YORKSHIRE, YO60 6RF 125 1|Ordinary
HOLLYWELL, BALMEANACH, NR STRUAN, ISLE OF SKYE, IVS6 8FH 125 1|Ordinary
'WOMERSLEY STATION HOUSE, STATION ROAD, WOMERSLEY, BONCASTER, SOUTH YORKY 125 1|Ordinary
THE LAURALS, JORDAN GREEN FARM, WHITWELL, NORWICH, NR10 4RQ 125 1|Ordinary
28 CASTLE WAY, DINNINGTON, NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE, TYNE AND WEAR, NE13 7LS 124 OlOrdinary
THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1tL N 122 O)Ordinary
106 HILLVIEW ROAD, HATCH END, PINNER, MIDDLESEX, HAS 4PE 121 0[Ordinary
41 RODNEY WAY, COLLIER ROW, ROMFORD, ESSEX, RM7 8PH B 121 0fOrdinary
11 BEECHMORE, MOORE, 'ON, CHESHIRE, WA4 6UE 120 O]Ordinary
6 CHELWOOD AVENUE, ROUNDHAY, LEEDS, LS8 2AZ 113 0]Ordinary
13 BANK ROAD, ATHERSTONE, WARWICKSHIRE, CVS UX 112 0]Ordinary
ASHETONS FARM, TYSEA HILL, STAPLEFORD ABBOTS, ROMFORD, RM4 LU 112 0|Ordinary
12 SUSSEX WALK, HILPERTON, WILTSHIRE, BA14 7GT 112 O|Ordinary
42 LADY MOOR ROAD, BILSTON, WEST MIDLANDS, WV14 0PS 102 0| Ordinary
7 WHITBY GROVE, SWINDON, WILTS, SN2 INA 102 0|Ordinary
'WAYCIDE COTTAGE, HUTTON RUDBY, YARM, TS15 OHB 101 0|Ordinary
15 AVENUE KRIEG, 1208 GENEVA, SWIT2ERLAND, 101 0|Ordinary
86 BLANFORD ROAD SOUTH, LANGLEY, SLOUGH, SL3 7RX 100 0|Ordinary
CANTERBURY HOUSE, 85 NEWHALL STREET, BIRMINGHAM, B3 1LH M 0|Ordinary
44 HEOL GLANNANT, YNYSFORGAN, SWANSEA, SA6 6QG 100 0|Ordinary
6 STAMFORD WALK, WEST HILL ESTATE, BRIDLINGTON, EAST YORKSHIRE, YO16 4TH 100 0|Ordinary
73 HOTHAM ROAD, LONDON, SW15 1aW 99 0|Ordinary
17 LOWER FOWDEN, PAIGNTON, DEVON, TQ4 6HR 99 0|Ordinary
25 MOFFAT CLOSE, BURBAGE AVENUE, HULL, HUS 0AU 95 0|Ordinary
46 DEYNCOURT GARDENS, UPMINSTER, ESSEX, RM14 10F 94 GlOordinary
59 RAMSEY AVENUE, BACUP, LANCASHIRE, OL13 9PJ 93 0]Ordinary
202 ROCKINGHAM ROAD, KETTERING, NN16 9AH 93 O)Ordinary
GREENWAYS, 6 SHAVES LANE, NEW MILTON, HAMPSHIRE, BH25 S0 93 0] Ordinary
20 LAKIN DRIVE, THORPE ASTLEY, LEICESTER, LE3 3RU 93 0|Ordinary
87 PANT Y CERDIN, ABERDARE, MID GLAMORGAN, CF44 OPS 93 0|Ordinary
S4A DERRYRAINE ROAD, ARMAGH, CO ARMAGH, BT60 1NZ 91 0|Ordinary
84A COOMBE LANE WEST, KINGSTON UPON YHAMES, SURREY, KT2 708 90 0|Ordinary
58 LATHAM LANE, KITT GREEN, ORRELL, WNS 01Q 89 0|Ordinary
BUTLERS COTTAGE, 17A HIGH STREET, GREAY BEDWYN, MARLBOROUGH WILTS, SN8 31 87 0|Ordinary

| THE BUNGALOW, STRATFORD ROAD, TREDINGTON, SHIPSTON ON STOUR, CV36 4NW 87 @ Ordinary
12 PRIMROSE DRIVE, HERTFORD, HERTFORDSHIRE, $G13 7TG 83 0}Ordinary
26 CROSS STREET, GAWTHORPE, OSSETT, W YORKSHIRE, WFS 9QU 83 0] Ordigary
18 HIGH STREET WEST, UPPINGHAM, RUTLAND, LEICESTERSHIRE, LE15 3Q0 81 0|OQrdinary
MALIN, NORTH CIRCULAR ROAD, LIMERICK, IRISH REPUBLIC, 81 0|Ordinary
11 SHELSON AVENUE, FELTHAM, MIDDLESEX, TW13 4QS 81 0|Ordinary
89 HILLVIEW ROAD, HATCH END, PINNER, MIDDLESEX, HAS 4PB 81 0| Ordinary
1778 GOLDHURST TERRACE, LONDON, NW§ 3ES 81 0|Ordinary
5 DEGREY CLOSE, LEWES, EAST SUSSEX, BN7 2JR 81 0|Ordinary
LONG MEADOW FARM, PETERSTONE, WENTLODGE, CARDIFF, CF3 2TN 79 OlOrdlnary
LYCHGATE HOUSE, 1 ST MARY'S COURT, WHITFORD, HOLYWELL, FLINTSHIRECHS 9AG 79 ._0]Ordinary
3 LLEWELLYN CLOSE, PORY TALBOT, SA13 2TY : 75 0|Ordinary
7 MIDDLE WATCH, SWAVESEY, CAMBRIDGE, CB4 SRN 75 0| Ordinary
HANGMANS HALL, PEMBROKE, PEMBROKE, PEMBROKESHIRE, 5A71 SPY 75 0|Ordinary
34 BRUNANT ROAD, GORSEINON, SWANSEA, WEST GLAMORGAN, SA4 4FL 75 0|Ordinary
16 WISETON COURT, BENTON PARK ROAD, NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE, NE7 7NT 75 0} Ordinary
6 PRESTBURY ROAD, WILMSLOW, CHESHIRE, SK$ 2L s 0jOrdinary
28 KENILWORTH AVENUE, HULL, HUS 4BH 75 O|Ordinary
OCKLEYS, BOUGHTON HALL AVENUE, SEND, WOKING, SURREYGU23 70D 75 0|Ordinary

0]Ordinary

MR MICHAEL WHITE BRIDGFORD COURT, TRENT LANE, EAST BRIDGFORD, NOTTINGHAM, NOTTINGHAMSHIRE( 69




)

IMRS ANNE BOTT LA COUR DE LONGUE COTTAGE, RUE DES ISSUES, ST SAVIOURS, GUERNSEY, GY7 9FP 68 OIOrdInal
MARTIN PAUL NICHOLAS CHOWN ESQ 58 KING RICHARD DRIVE, BEARWOOD PARK, BOURNEMOUTH, BH11 SUF 68 OlOrdlnary
42A LONGRIOGE AVENUE, STALYBRIDGE, CHESHIRE, SK15 1HG 68 0]Ordinary
42A LONGRIDGE AVENUE, STALYBRIDGE, CHESHIRE, SK15 1HG 68 OfOrdinary
34 NEW HALL ROAD, SALFORD, MANCHESTER, M7 4HS 68 0|Ordinary
JONATHAN WILLIAM GORDON ESQ 3 BRAESIDE AVENUE, NEWTONABBEY, COUNTY ANTRIM, NORTHERN IRELAND, BT36 6AR| 68 0|Ordinary
ADRIAN PETER HULL GROVER ESQ 46 HOLBUSH WAY, IRTHLINGBOROUGH, WELLINGBOROUGH, NORTHAMPTONSHIRE, NN 68 O|Ordinary
SUHAIL AHMAD HASHMI ESQ 27 KENTWOOD ROAD, SNEINTON BOULEVARD, NOTTINGHAM, NG2 4FL 68 0|Ordinary
ROBERT LESLIE LOWE ESQ C/0 LINK ASSET SERVICES, NEW ISSUES DEPARTMENT, 34 BECKENHAM ROAD, BECKENHA 68 0|Ordinary
SIMON MARKS ESQ 63 BELSIZE AVENUE, LONDON, NW3 48BN 4 68 0|Ordinary
JEREMY ALISTAIR SMITH ESQ FLAT 4, 24 BELSIZE PARK, LONDON, NW3 4DU 68 OIOrdlnarv
SWN-Y-DON, BEAUMARIS, ANGLESEY, LL58 8RG 68 O|Ordinary
CAPITA REGISTRARS, C/O NEW ISSUES DEPT, THE REGISTRY, 34 BECKENHAM ROAD, BECK 68 0|Ordinary
4 STOCKS FOLD, EAST MARKHAM, NEWARK, NOTTINGHAMSHIRE, NG22 ORX 67, 0|Ordinary
16 YARDLEY ROAD, COSGROVE, MILTON KEYNES, BUCKS, MK19 7JF 67 0|Ordinary
INCHMOOR HOTEL, KIRKHILL, INVERNESS, IV5 7PX 64 0|Ordinary
APARTMENT 3, LYME HOUSE, RUSPER ROAD, CAPEL DORKING, SURREYRH5 SHG 62 Q|Ordinary
SHELLEY MEWS, MUSCLIFFE LANE, MOOREDOWN, BOURNEMOUTH, DORSETBHI 3NQ 62 0| Ordinary
2A BEACONSFIELD PLACE, NEWPORT PAGNELL, MK16 ODY 62 O|Ordinary
75 PENN HILL AVENUE, LOWER PARKSTONE, POOLE, DORSET, BH14 9LY 61 O|Ordinary
12 RHODFA SANT EUAN, OLD COLWYN, COLWYN 8AY, CLWYD, LL29 8PY -.60|.. 0|Ordinary
HILLTOP, PETWORTH ROAD, WORMLEY, GODALMING, SURREYGUS SSN 59 O|Ordinary
1 BELFRY ROAD, DROITWICH, WORCESTERSHIRE, WRS 70X 59 O|OrdInary
FOX HOLLOW, 44 THORNHILL ROAD, STREETLY, SUTTON COLDFIELD, W MIDLANDSB74 3! 56 O|Ordinary
37 CORVETTE COURT, ATLANTIC WHARF, CARDIFF, VALE OF GLAMORGAN, CF10 4NL 55 0|Ordinary
10 FRYERN WOOD, CHALDON, SURREY, CR3 SAR 54 0|Ordinary
ILIIR'MARTIN KARL JOLLEY 33 SAXON ROAD, GWERSYLLT, WREXHAM, CLWYD, LL1145Q 54 . 0|Ordinary
VICTOR FRANK MEAKINS ESQ 9 BERESFORD DRIVE, SOUTHPORT, MERSEYSIDE, PR9 7iY S4 0|Ordinary
MS CHARLOTTE JANE MUNCASTER 2 CASTLEFORD DRIVE, PRESTBURY, CHESHIRE, SK10 4BG 54 0|Ordinary
MR PAUL NORMAN ROBERTS 73 KEDELSTON ROAD, HALL GREEN, BIRMINGHAM, 828 OND N 54 0|Ordinary
MR SIMON NICHOLAS STONE KILDARE HOUSE, 3 DORSET RISE, LONDON, ECAY BEN 54 0|Ordinary
MR PHILIP JULIAN SUTTON 12A WILDCROFT MANOR, WILDCROFT ROAD, LONDON, SW15 3TS 54 0|Ordinary
135 GEFFRYE COURT, GEFFRYE ESTATE, LONDON, LONDON, N1 _6RT S0, 0lOrdinary
MRS VALERIE RICHARDS-GAROFALO FLAT 3 BENTLEY COURT, WHITBURN ROAD, LEWISHAM, LONDON, SE13 7US 50| O|Ordinary
5 MONMOUTH WAY, HONITON, DEVON, EX14 2GY 50 0{Ordinary
435 NORMANBY ROAD, NORMANBY, MIDDLESBROUGH, TS6 OED 50 0]Ordinary
140 MUSWELL HILL ROAD, LONOON, N1 31D 48 0|Ordinary
'is HOLLINGWORTH ROAD, LATLEBORQUGH, LANCASHIRE, OL15 0AU 41 O|ordinary
SKY TRADING INTERNATIONAL LTD SUITE 501, INTERNATIONAL HOUSE, 223 REGENT STREET, LONDON, W1R 80D 41 0|Ordinary
EXQRS OF RAYMOND FRANK MUSSON ST CLEMENTS HOUSE, 61 TRENT BOULEVARD, WEST BRIDGFORD, NOTTINGHAM, NG2 5§ 40 0|Ordinary
N.Y. NOMINEES LIMITED 65208 CREST ATTN: ASSET SERVICES, MLFC, 2 KING EDWARD STREET, LONDON, EC1A 1H 40 0|Ordinary
MAURICE ERNEST CHILTON ESQ 6 HAWKINS CRESCENT, QUAYSIDE WALK, MARCHWOOD, SOUTHAMPTON, $040 4AB 33 0|Ordinary
DAVID GORDON ESQ 8 BARNFIELD AVENUE, ROMILEY, CHESHIRE, SK6 4LF 39 0|Ordinary
MR ROGER BYETT 51 WOODSIDE AVENUE, CINDERFORD, GLOUCESTERSHIRE, GL14 2DR 37 0|Ordinary
MRS SHEILA CHRISTINA CLARKE 71 OLD STATION ROAD, HAMPTON [N ARDEN, SOLIHULL, WEST MIDS, 892 OHA 37 0|Ordinary
DAVID BERNARD DONNISON ESQ ' THE BRAMBLE HOUSE, LOXWOOD ROAD, RUDGWICK, HORSHAM, WEST SUSSEXRH12 3D 35 0|Ordinary
LEE HUGHES ESQ 25 INGLETON, WILDRIDINGS, BRACKNELL, BERKSHIRE, RG12 7RN 34 0|Ordinary
JEFFREY PETER SMITH ESQ 17 WOODVILLE ROAD, SOUTH WOQDFORD, LONDON, E18 UT 34 O|Ordinary
MRS BARBARA ELAINE DONNISON 61 MAYTREE HILL, DROITWICH, WORCESTERSHIRE, WR9 7QU 33 0JOrdinary _
NICHOLAS THOMAS WILHELM KRAEMER ESQ | 140 MUSWELL HILL ROAD, LONDON, N10 3)D 32 OiOrdinary
MS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INDEPENDENCE HOUSE, 43 OLDHAM ROAD, ROCHDALE, LANCASHIRE, OL16 S5QJ 32 0]Ordinary
ALAN JAMES BARRON ROBERTSON ESQ NAIRNSIDE SCHOOL, NAIRNSIDE, INVERNESS, (V12 5XS 32 0|Ordinary
NICHOLAS DOMINIC CRAVEN ESQ MEADOW COTTAGE, MANOR LANE, NEWNHAM, NORTHANTS, NN11 3EU 31 0|Ordinary
FLAT1, 139 BOUNDARY ROAD, COLLIERS WOOD, WIMBLEDON, LONDONSW19 2DE 30 O|Ordinary
4 ROCHFORD AVENUE, WHITEFIELD, MANCHESTER, M45 7PS 27 0|Ordinary
23 WESSEX DRIVE, CHELTENHAM, GLOUCESTERSHIRE, GL52 SAF 27 0|Ordinary
 TANGLEWOOD, POPLAR AVENUE, MAUFANT, ST SAVIOUR JERSEY, CHANNEL ISLANDSIE2 27 0|Ordinary
15 MERROW ROAD, SUTTON, SURREY, SM2 7LU 27 O|Ordinary
451 GREEN LANE, GOODMAYES, IG3 97D 27 O|ordinary
31 YURKETEL ROAD, FOLKESTONE, KENT, CT20 2N2 27 0|Ordinary
16 SHORE DITCH CLOSE, HEATON MOOR, STOCKPORT, CHESHIRE, SK4 4RW 27 0|Ordinary
36 MATHER DRIVE, COMBERBACH, NORTHWICH, CHESHIRE, CW9 6BG 26 0| Ordinary
26 DIGHTON ROAD, LONDON, SWi8 1AN 25 O|Ordinary
39 LLOYD ROAD, BIRMINGHAM, W MIDLANDS, B20 2ND 25 O|Ordinary
'WINKWELL DOCK, WINKWELL, BOURNE END, HEMEL HEMPSTEAD, HP1 2RZ 25 0|Ordinary
6 FOUNTAIN CQUAT FLATS, MAIN STREET, UFFORD, STAMFORD, LINCSPE9 3BJ 25 0|Ordinary
45 MAXIMFELDT ROAD, ERITH, KENT, DA8 1AH 23 0|Ordinary
|4 WRAYSBURY DRIVE, LAINDON, BASILOON, ESSEX, S515 4HY 23 0|Ordinary
PO BOX 7794, LONDON, W1A 8BB 20 O|Ordinary
MRS MACHALA LOUISE LIVINGSTONE 20 BRIARGROVE DRIVE, INSHES, INVERNESS, IV2 SAF 20 OOrdinary
MRS JUNE CAROLINE NEW 66 WINIFRED ROAD, COULSOQN, SURREY, CRS 3JE 19 O|Ordinary
MISS KATHRYN ANITA PLOWRIGHT NEW ROAD COTTAGE, NEW ROAD, PRESTBURY, CHESHIRE, SK10 4HP 19 ‘0]Ordinary
WILLIAM FRASER ESQ 10 BANISTER MEWS, ARCHERS ROAD, SOUTHAMPTON, SO15 275 17 O|Ordinary
NEIL MCNICOL ESQ 11 STIRLING DRVE, BEARSDEN, GLASGOW, G61 4NX 16 0}Ordinary
THOMAS GRANT & COMPANY NOMINEES 29 UPPER KING STREET, LEICESTER, LE1 6XF 16 0}Ordinary
MISS [ONA LEE MACKAY INCHMORE HOTEL, KIRKHILL, INVERNESS, IV5 7PX i5 0lOrdinary
23 THE DRIVE, BANSTEAD, SURREY, SM7 1DF i4 0|Ordinary
MR CARLTON BARRY BYRNE 655 NEWPORT ROAD, RUMNEY, CARDIFF, SOUTH GLAMORGAN, CF3 4DJ) i3 - 9}Oordinary
MISS SLEW LING KONG 37 BINNS ROAD, CHISWICK, LONDON, W4 285 i3 0{Ordinary
[THOMAS GRANT & COMPANY NOMINEES 29 UPPER KING STREET, LEICESTER, LE1 6XF 13 04Ordinary
CHRISTOPHER WATTS ESQ 'WHITE LODGE, 666 HIGH ROAD, WOODFORD GREEN, ESSEX, $G8 0QJ 13 O}Ordinary
MR COLIN RIDDETT 20 CHART STREET, LONDON, N1_6D0 12 Q]Ordinary
FRANCIS GERARD GATELY ESQ 20 ORRISHMERE ROAD, CHEADLE HULME, CHEADLE, CHESHIRE, SK8 5HP 11 Q]Ordinary
GREGORY MICHAEL SHARPINGTON ESQ 15 ROBIN HILL DRIVE, CHISLEHURST, KENT, BR7 SER s 1% 0|Ordinary
MR ALAN GRAHAM TAYLOR 13 THREE SPRINGS ROAD, PERSHORE, WORCESTERSHIRE, WP10 1HH 11 0|Ordinary
JUUAN COULBERT 32 STIRLING ROAD, BOURNEMOUTH, BH3 21Q 10, 0)Ordinary
GRAHAM WILLIAM BROWN ESQ 54 DUNCAN TERRACE, LONDON, N1 BAG ] 0|Ordinary
MRS VALERIE RICHARDS-GAROFALO FLAT 3 BENTLEY COURT, WHITBURN ROAD, LEWISHAM, LONDON, SE13 7US 9 0)0rdinary
MISS CHRISTINE ELLEN LAW S AILORT AVENUE, CATHCART, GLASGOW, G44 3NJ 9 0|Ordinary -
MR ANTHONY JOHN SOUTHALL 42 MILLMEAD WAY, HERTFORD, HERTFORDSHIRE, SG14 3YH 8 9|Ordinary
MISS JACQUELINE ULA TOWELL STREET FARMHOUSE, LATTON, WILTSHIRE, SN6 6DN 8 0|Ordinary
NO 1 LONDON BRIDGE, 4TH FLOOR WEST WING, LONDON, SE1 S8G 6 0|Ordinary
44A MILDMAY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, N1 _4NG 6 0|Ordinary
45 WESTGLEN CRESCENT, TORONTO, ONTARIO, CANADA, M9B 4RZ 4 O|Ordinary
131 PLOVERDALE CRESCENT, KINGS WINFORD, WEST MIDLANDS, DY& 8XU 3 O|Crdinary
Total] 543,707
Date

,

| 05/0L/z,/



